


Best of Everything (BOE) TERMS AND CONDITIONS  
ACCEPTANCE:  Subject to acceptance by Best Of Everything Company (BOE),
7390 Eastgate, 130; Henderson, NV 89011

MINIMUM ORDER:  Full case and full bales only.

ORDER SHIPMENT LEAD TIME:  2 business days

TRANSPORTATION SURCHARGE: 2.5% will be added to invoice total (subject to change, based on 
market conditions)

CREDIT CARD SURCHARGE:  A processing fee will be added to all orders paid by credit card.

SHIPPING TERMS:  All orders totaling $1,000 or more will ship Pre-Paid (free), within the 
continental United States. Freight will be added to orders totaling less than $1,000. Note #1:  A 
$7.50 Handling Fee will be added to Grout Re-Coloring Sealer orders of less than four bottles.

EXCEPTION PRODUCTS FOR SHIPPING:  
• The following products must ship LTL freight. A $1500 minimum order required for Prepaid Freight:	
	 • BOX-MED-B (6 CU FT Medium Mixing Tub with Square Corners)
	 • BOX-LG (11-1/2 CU FT Large Mixing Tub with Square Corners)
	 • EDH-08 (8ft. Box Screed)
	 • EDH-10 (10ft. Box Screed)
	 • EDH-12 (12 ft. Box Screed)
	 • FLOATSTRIP (5/16˝ x 1-1/2˝ x 8’ Redwood Float Strip)
	 • ISHI-48.4 (ISHI-48.5 48-1/2˝ Tile Cutter)
	 • SIRI51 51˝ (Siri Pro Tile Cutter with wheels)
	 • SIRI63 63˝ (Siri Pro Tile Cutter with wheels)

• 30+ Buckets Require a $2,500 Minimum Order
	 • BUCKET (5 Gallon Buckets)
	 • BUCKET-3-1-2 (3-1/2 Gallon Buckets)

PRICES AND CONTENTS: Subject to change with 30 days notice

WARRANTY:  100% SATISFACTION GUARANTEED, when products are used as directed. Contact 
BOE for exclusive remedy of either refund of purchase price or replacement of product. Proof of 
purchase within one year of purchase, required. Determining suitability of product for intended 
use shall be solely the responsibility of the user. There are no warranties, expressed or implied, 
including those of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose which is beyond the product 
description. In no case shall BOE be liable for incidental or consequential damages.

RETURN GOODS:  Written authorization is required from
BOE prior to any return shipment.

CLAIMS: Freight shortages, defectives, terms and pricing
discrepancies must be filed with BOE within
15 days of invoice.

• ELS-08 (8 ft. L-Straight Edge)
• ELS-10 (10 ft. L-Straight Edge)
• ELS-12 (12 ft. L-Straight Edge)
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0

NOTCH TROWELS Primo Tools
High Carbon Steel Notch Trowel with Soft Grip Handle
•  Full Riveted Shank for Added Strength

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
SR44CG P1 3/16" x 3/16" x 5/32" V P1 Series Riveted High Carbon Steel Notch Trowel 6 7 lbs
SR77CG P1 3/16" x 3/16" x 1/4" V P1 Series Riveted High Carbon Steel Notch Trowel 6 7 lbs
SR79CG P1 1/4" x 1/4" x 1/4"  V P1 Series Riveted High Carbon Steel Notch Trowel 6 7 lbs
SR55CG P1 5/16" x 1/16" x 1/4" Flat V P1 Series Riveted High Carbon Steel Notch Trowel 6 7 lbs
SR38CG P1 3/8" x 3/8" x 3/8" Square P1 Series Riveted High Carbon Steel Notch Trowel 6 7 lbs
SR51CG P1 1/4" x 1/4" x 3/8" Square P1 Series Riveted High Carbon Steel Notch Trowel 6 7 lbs
SR88CG P1 1/4" x 1/4" x 1/4" Square P1 Series Riveted High Carbon Steel Notch Trowel 6 7 lbs
SR99CG P1 1/2" x 1/2" x 1/2" Square P1 Series Riveted High Carbon Steel Notch Trowel 6 7 lbs
SR52CG P1 1/4" x 1/4" x 3/8" U P1 Series Riveted High Carbon Steel Notch Trowel 6 7 lbs
SR53CG P1 1/4" x 1/4" x 1/2" U P1 Series Riveted High Carbon Steel Notch Trowel 6 7 lbs
SR56CG P1 3/4" x 3/8" x 9/16" U P1 Series Riveted High Carbon Steel Notch Trowel 6 7 lbs
SR57CG P1 1/4" x 1/4" x 1/4" U P1 Series Riveted High Carbon Steel Notch Trowel 6 7 lbs

Euro Style High Carbon Steel Trowels with Soft Grip Handle
•  Full Riveted Shank for Added Strength

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt
SR98CG P1 Euro P1 Series Riveted High Carbon Steel Notch Trowel 6 7 lbs

Carbon Steel Notch Trowel with Soft Grip Handle
•  Weld Riveted Shank

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt
WR44CG P2 3/19" x 3/16" x 5/32"  V P2 Series Weld Riveted Notch Trowel 6 7 lbs
WR50CG P2 1/2" x 1/2" x1/2" V Weld P2 Series Riveted Notch Trowel 6 7 lbs
WR77CG P2 3/16" x 3/16" x 1/4" V P2 Series Weld Riveted Notch Trowel 6 7 lbs
WR79CG P2 1/4" x 1/4" x 1/4" V P2 Series Weld Riveted Notch Trowel 6 7 lbs
WR80CG P2 1/4" x 1/4" x 3/16" V P2 Series Weld Riveted Notch Trowel 6 7 lbs
WR49CG P2 1/4" x 3/16" x 5/16" Flat V P2 Series Weld Riveted Notch Trowel 6 7 lbs
WR55CG P2 5/16" x 1/4" x 1/16" V P2 Series Weld Riveted Notch Trowel 6 7 lbs
WR59CG P2 3/16" x 1/4" x 1/2" Flat V P2 Series Weld Riveted Notch Trowel 6 7 lbs
WR22CG P2 1/16" x 1/16" x 1/16" Square P2 Series Weld Riveted Notch Trowel 6 7 lbs
WR51CG P2 1/4" x 1/4" x 3/8" Square P2 Series Weld Riveted Notch Trowel 6 7 lbs
WR65CG P2 1/8" x 1/8" x 1/8" Square P2 Series Weld Riveted Notch Trowel 6 7 lbs
WR81CG P2 3/16" x 3/16" x 3/16" Square P2 Series Weld Riveted Notch Trowel 6 7 lbs
WR83CG P2 1/4" x 1/4 x 1/8" Square P2 Series Weld Riveted Notch Trowel 6 7 lbs
WR86CG P2 11/64" x 11/64" x 11/64" Square P2 Series Weld Riveted Notch Trowel 6 7 lbs
WR88CG P2 1/4" x 1/4" x 1/4" Square P2 Series Weld Riveted Notch Trowel 6 7 lbs
WR99CG P2 1/2" x 1/2" x 1/2" Square P2 Series Weld Riveted Notch Trowel 6 7 lbs
WR13CG P2 1/16" x 1/32" x 1/32" U P2 Series Weld Riveted Notch Trowel 6 7 lbs
WR52CG P2 1/4" x 1/4" x 3/8" U Weld P2 Series Riveted Notch Trowel 6 7 lbs
WR53CG P2 1/4" x 1/4" x 1/2"U P2 Series Weld Riveted Notch Trowel 6 7 lbs
WR56CG P2 3/4" x 3/8" x 9/16" U P2 Series Weld Riveted Notch Trowel 6 7 lbs
WR57CG P2 1/4" x 1/4" x 1/4" U P2 Series Weld Riveted Notch Trowel 6 7 lbs

16" Carbon Steel Notch Trowel with Soft Grip Handle
•  Weld Riveted Shank w/16" Blade

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
WR51CG16 P2 1/4" x 1/4" x 3/8" Square 16" Weld Riveted Notch Trowel 6 9 lbs
WR88CG16 P2 1/4" x 1/4" x 1/4" Square P2 Series 16" Weld Riveted Notch Trowel 6 9 lbs
WR99CG16 P2 1/2" x 1/2" x 1/2" Square P2 Series 16" Weld Riveted Notch Trowel 6 9 lbs
WR56CG16 P2 3/4" x 3/8" x 9/16" U P2 Series 16" Weld Riveted Notch Trowel 6 9 lbs

Quality Legend

TROWELS
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January 2026

NOTCH TROWELS (Continued) Primo Tools

Euro Style and Slant Notch Carbon Steel Trowels with Soft Grip Handle
•  Weld Riveted Shank

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
WR95CG P2 5/16" (8mm)  Slant P2 Series Weld Riveted Notch Trowel 6 7 lbs
WR96CG P2 1/4" (6mm) Slant P2 Series Weld Riveted Notch Trowel 6 7 lbs
WR97CG P2 13/32" (10mm) Slant P2 Series Weld Riveted Notch Trowel 6 7 lbs
WR98CG P2 Euro Notch P2 Series Weld Riveted Trowel 6 7 lbs

Irregular Notch Trowels with Soft Grip Handle
•  Weld Riveted Shank

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt
WR92CG P2 Equivalent to 1/4" x 1/4" x 1/4" Square P2 Series Weld Riveted Notch Trowel 6 7 lbs
WR93CG P2 Equivalent to 1/4" x 3/8" x 1/4" Square P2 Series Weld Riveted Notch Trowel 6 7 lbs
WR94CG P2 Equivalent to 1/2" x 1/2" x 1/2" Square P2 Series Weld Riveted Notch Trowel 6 7 lbs

WR94CG16 P2 Equivalent to 1/2" x 1/2" x 1/2" Square P2 Series 16" Weld Riveted Notch Trowel 6 9 lbs

MARGIN TROWELS Primo Tools
Wood Handle Margin Trowel
•  One Piece Forged Steel for Strength

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt
522DFW P1 5" x 2" P1 Series 1 pc Forged Margin Trowel with Wood Handle 6 4 lbs
562DFW P1 6" x 2" P1 Series 1 pc Forged Margin Trowel with Wood Handle 6 4 lbs

Soft Grip Handle Margin Trowel
•  One Piece Forged Steel for Strength

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
522DFS P1 5" x 2" P1 Series 1 pc Forged Margin Trowel with Soft Grip Handle 6 4 lbs
562DFS P1 6" x 2" P1 Series 1 pc Forged Margin Trowel with Soft Grip Handle 6 4 lbs
582DFS P1 8" x 2" P1 Series 1 pc Forged Margin Trowel with Soft Grip Handle 6 4 lbs

Soft Grip Handle Margin Trowel
•  Triple Tempered Spring Steel for Perfect Flexibility

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
522DLS P2 5" x 2" P2 Series Triple Tempered Spring Steel Margin Trowel with Soft Grip Handle 6 4 lbs
562DLS P2 6" x 2" P2 Series Triple Tempered Spring Steel Margin Trowel with Soft Grip Handle 6 4 lbs
582DLS P2 8" x 2" P2 Series Triple Tempered Spring Steel Margin Trowel with Soft Grip Handle 6 4 lbs

BUCKET TROWELS
Tapered Bucket Trowel
•  Tapered Design for Use in Bucket
•  Soft Grip Ergonomic Handle

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt
BT-74SG P2 7" x 4" Tapered Bucket Trowel with Soft Grip Handle 6 7 lbs

0
FINISHING TROWELS Primo/Bottini
Stainless Steel Finishing Trowels with Soft Grip Handle
• Heavy Duty Shank

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
J410 JM 4-1/2" x 10-1/2" Journeyman Series Stainless Finishing Trowel 6 7 lbs
J411 JM 4-1/2" x 11" Journeyman Series Stainless Finishing Trowel 6 7 lbs
J511 JM 4-3/4" x 11-1/2" Journeyman Series Stainless Finishing Trowel 6 7 lbs
J512 JM 5" x 12" Journeyman Series Stainless Finishing Trowel 6 7 lbs
J513 JM 5" x 13" Journeyman Series Stainless Finishing Trowel 6 7 lbs
J514 JM 5" x 14" Journeyman Series Stainless Finishing Trowel 6 7 lbs

Quality Legend

WR95CG WR96C WR97CG

WR98CG

WR94CG16

WR93CG

Journeymen Pro

Better

Journeymen

BEST

WR92CG WR94CG

NOTCH TROWELS (Continued) Primo Tools

Euro Style and Slant Notch Carbon Steel Trowels with Soft Grip Handle
•  Weld Riveted Shank

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
WR95CG P2 5/16" (8mm)  Slant P2 Series Weld Riveted Notch Trowel 6 7 lbs
WR96CG P2 1/4" (6mm) Slant P2 Series Weld Riveted Notch Trowel 6 7 lbs
WR97CG P2 13/32" (10mm) Slant P2 Series Weld Riveted Notch Trowel 6 7 lbs
WR98CG P2 Euro Notch P2 Series Weld Riveted Trowel 6 7 lbs

Irregular Notch Trowels with Soft Grip Handle
•  Weld Riveted Shank

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt
WR92CG P2 Equivalent to 1/4" x 1/4" x 1/4" Square P2 Series Weld Riveted Notch Trowel 6 7 lbs
WR93CG P2 Equivalent to 1/4" x 3/8" x 1/4" Square P2 Series Weld Riveted Notch Trowel 6 7 lbs
WR94CG P2 Equivalent to 1/2" x 1/2" x 1/2" Square P2 Series Weld Riveted Notch Trowel 6 7 lbs

WR94CG16 P2 Equivalent to 1/2" x 1/2" x 1/2" Square P2 Series 16" Weld Riveted Notch Trowel 6 9 lbs

MARGIN TROWELS Primo Tools
Wood Handle Margin Trowel
•  One Piece Forged Steel for Strength

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt
522DFW P1 5" x 2" P1 Series 1 pc Forged Margin Trowel with Wood Handle 6 4 lbs
562DFW P1 6" x 2" P1 Series 1 pc Forged Margin Trowel with Wood Handle 6 4 lbs

Soft Grip Handle Margin Trowel
•  One Piece Forged Steel for Strength

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
522DFS P1 5" x 2" P1 Series 1 pc Forged Margin Trowel with Soft Grip Handle 6 4 lbs
562DFS P1 6" x 2" P1 Series 1 pc Forged Margin Trowel with Soft Grip Handle 6 4 lbs
582DFS P1 8" x 2" P1 Series 1 pc Forged Margin Trowel with Soft Grip Handle 6 4 lbs

Soft Grip Handle Margin Trowel
•  Triple Tempered Spring Steel for Perfect Flexibility

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
522DLS P2 5" x 2" P2 Series Triple Tempered Spring Steel Margin Trowel with Soft Grip Handle 6 4 lbs
562DLS P2 6" x 2" P2 Series Triple Tempered Spring Steel Margin Trowel with Soft Grip Handle 6 4 lbs
582DLS P2 8" x 2" P2 Series Triple Tempered Spring Steel Margin Trowel with Soft Grip Handle 6 4 lbs

BUCKET TROWELS
Tapered Bucket Trowel
•  Tapered Design for Use in Bucket
•  Soft Grip Ergonomic Handle

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt
BT-74SG P2 7" x 4" Tapered Bucket Trowel with Soft Grip Handle 6 7 lbs

0
FINISHING TROWELS Primo/Bottini
Stainless Steel Finishing Trowels with Soft Grip Handle
• Heavy Duty Shank

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
J410 JM 4-1/2" x 10-1/2" Journeyman Series Stainless Finishing Trowel 6 7 lbs
J411 JM 4-1/2" x 11" Journeyman Series Stainless Finishing Trowel 6 7 lbs
J511 JM 4-3/4" x 11-1/2" Journeyman Series Stainless Finishing Trowel 6 7 lbs
J512 JM 5" x 12" Journeyman Series Stainless Finishing Trowel 6 7 lbs
J513 JM 5" x 13" Journeyman Series Stainless Finishing Trowel 6 7 lbs
J514 JM 5" x 14" Journeyman Series Stainless Finishing Trowel 6 7 lbs

Quality Legend

WR95CG WR96C WR97CG

WR98CG

WR94CG16

WR93CG

Journeymen Pro

Better

Journeymen

BEST

WR92CG WR94CG
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NOTCH TROWELS Bottini
Stainless Steel Notch Trowels with Soft Grip Handle
• Heavy Duty Shank

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
JS33 JM 5/16" x 1/4" x 1/16" V Journeyman Series Notch Trowel 6 7 lbs
JS34 JM 1/4" x 3/16" V Journeyman Series Notch Trowel 6 7 lbs
JS39 JM 3/16" x 5/32" V Journeyman Series Notch Trowel 6 7 lbs
JS42 JM 1/4" x 1/8" x 1/4" Square Journeyman Series Notch Trowel 6 7 lbs
JS44 JM 1/4" x  1/4" x 1/4" Square Journeyman Series Notch Trowel 6 7 lbs

JS44U JM 1/4" x 1/4" x 1/4" U Journeyman Series Notch Trowel 6 7 lbs
JS45 JM 1/2" x 1/2" V Journeyman Series Notch Trowel 6 7 lbs
JS46 JM 1/2" x 1/2" x 1/2" Square Journeyman Series Notch Trowel 6 7 lbs
JS48 JM 1/4" x 3/8" x 1/4" Square Journeyman Series Notch Trowel 6 7 lbs

JS48U JM 1/4" x 3/8" x 1/4" U Journeyman Series Notch Trowel 6 7 lbs
JS56 JM 3/4" x 9/16" x 3/8" U Journeyman Series Notch Trowel 6 7 lbs

• Short Trowel 4" x 6"
Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
JS34S JM 1/4" x 3/16" V Journeyman Series Short Notch Trowel 6 5 lbs
JS44S JM 1/4' x 1/4" x 1/4" Square Journeyman Series Short Notch Trowel 6 5 lbs
JS48S JM 1/4" x 3/8" Square Journeyman Series Short Notch Trowel 6 5 lbs

Carbon Steel Notch Trowels with Soft Grip Handle
•  Weld Riveted Shank

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
PS11A Pro 1/16" x 1/16" x 1/16" V Pro Series Notch Trowel 6 7 lbs
PS21A Pro 1/16" x 1/16" x 1/16" Square Pro Series Notch Trowel 6 7 lbs
PS22A Pro 1/4" x 1/8" x 1/4" Square Pro Series Notch Trowel 6 7 lbs
PS32A Pro 1/8" x 1/8" x 1/8" U Pro Series Notch Trowel 6 7 lbs
PS33 Pro 5/16" x 1/4" x 1/16" V Pro Series Notch Trowel 6 7 lbs
PS34 Pro 1/4" x 3/16" V Pro Series Notch Trowel 6 7 lbs

PS35A Pro 1/8" x 3/16" x 1/8" U Square Pro Series Notch Trowel 6 7 lbs
PS39 Pro 3/16" x 5/32" V Pro Series Notch Trowel 6 7 lbs
PS44 Pro 1/4" x 1/4" x 1/4" Square Pro Series Notch Trowel 6 7 lbs

PS44U Pro 1/4" x 1/4" x 1/4" U Pro Series Notch Trowel 6 7 lbs
PS45 Pro 1/2" x 1/2" V Pro Series Notch Trowel 6 7 lbs
PS46 Pro 1/2" X 1/2" X 1/2" Square Pro Series Notch Trowel 6 7 lbs
PS48 Pro 1/4" x 3/8" x 1/4" Square Pro Series Notch Trowel 6 7 lbs

PS48U Pro 1/4" x 3/8" x 1/4" U Pro Series Notch Trowel 6 7 lbs
PS88 Pro 3/8" x 3/8" x 3/8" Square Pro Series Notch Trowel 6 7 lbs

WR65CGAB Pro 1/8" x 1/8" x 1/8" Square Pro Series Weld Riveted Notch Trowel 6 7 lbs
WR86CGAB Pro 11/64" x 11/64" x 11/64" Square Pro Series Weld Riveted Notch Trowel 6 7 lbs

Euro Style Carbon Steel Trowels with Soft Grip Handle
•  Weld Riveted Shank

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
PS-EURO Pro Euro Notch Pro Series Trowel 6 7 lbs

16" Carbon Steel Notch Trowel with Soft Grip Handle
•  Weld Riveted Shank

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
XL34 Pro 1/4" x 3/16" V XL Pro Series 16" Notch Trowel 6 9 lbs
XL44 Pro 1/4" x 1/4" x 1/4" Square XL Pro Series 16" Notch Trowel 6 9 lbs

XL44U Pro 1/4" x 1/4" x 1/4" U XL Pro Series 16" Notch Trowel 6 9 lbs
XL45 Pro 1/2" x 1/2" V XL Pro Series 16" Notch Trowel 6 9 lbs
XL46 Pro 1/2" x 1/2" x 1/2" Square XL Pro Series 16" Notch Trowel 6 9 lbs
XL48 Pro 1/4" x 3/8" x 1/4" Square XL Pro Series 16" Notch Trowel 6 9 lbs

XL48U Pro 1/4" x 3/8" x 1/4" U XL Pro Series 16" Notch Trowel 6 9 lbs

Marshalltown Notch Trowels
•  Aluminum Alloy Mounting Riveted to a Hard Tempered Steel Blade

Part # Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
717SD 1/4" x 1/2" x 1/4" U Notch Trowel with Curved Durasoft Handle 6 7 lbs
771SD 1/2" x 3/16" x 5/32" V Notch Trowel with Curved Durasoft Handle 6 7 lbs
775SD 1/2" x 1/2" x 1/2" Square Notch Trowel with Curved Durasoft Handle 6 7 lbs
776SD 1/4" x 3/8" x 1/4" Square Notch Trowel with Curved Durasoft Handle 6 7 lbs
780SD 1/4" x 3/16" V Notch Trowel with Curved Durasoft Handle 6 7 lbs

Journeymen

BEST

Pro

Better

Pro

Better

Pro

Better
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MARGIN TROWELS Bottini
Margin Trowel
•  Forged from a single piece of steel

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
DTF-25 JM 5" x 2" Diamond Tough Forged Margin Trowel with Wood Handle 6 3 lbs

DTF-25S JM 5" x 2" Diamond Tough Forged Margin Trowel with Soft Grip Handle 6 3 lbs
DTF-26 JM 6" x 2" Diamond Tough Forged Margin Trowel with Wood Handle 6 3 lbs

DTF-26S JM 6" x 2" Diamond Tough Forged Margin Trowel with Soft Grip Handle 6 3 lbs
DTF-28 JM 8" x 2" Diamond Tough Forged Margin Trowel with Wood Handle 6 3 lbs

DTF-28S JM 8" x 2" Diamond Tough Forged Margin Trowel with Soft Grip Handle 6 3 lbs

Margin Trowel
•  Triple-tempered spring steel for the perfect flexibility

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
DT-25 Pro 5" x 2" Pro Series Diamond Tough Margin Trowel with Wood Handle 6 3 lbs

DT-25S Pro 5" x 2" Pro Series Diamond Tough Margin Trowel with Soft Grip Handle 6 3 lbs
DT-26 Pro 6" x 2" Pro Series Diamond Tough Margin Trowel with Wood Handle 6 3 lbs

DT-26S Pro 6" x 2" Pro Series Diamond Tough Margin Trowel with Soft Grip Handle 6 3 lbs
DT-28 Pro 8" x 2" Pro Series Diamond Tough Margin Trowel with Wood Handle 6 3 lbs

DT-28S Pro 8" x 2" Pro Series Diamond Tough Margin Trowel with Soft Grip Handle 6 3 lbs

Margin Notch Trowel
•  Steel Blade and Wood Handle - Perfect for Hard to Reach Areas

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price

MT-26-334 Pro 3/16" x 3/16" x 1/4" V Pro Series Notch Margin Trowel w/ Wood Handle 12 5 lbs
MT-26-344 Pro 1/4" x 1/4" x 1/4" Square Pro Series Notch Margin Trowel w/Wood Handle 12 5 lbs

Marshalltown Margin Trowels
• Forged Margin Trowels with High Carbon Steel 

Part # Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
MT-52 5" x 2" Margin Trowel with Wood Handle 6 3 lbs

MT-52D 5" x 2" Margin Trowel with DuraSoft Handle 6 3 lbs
MT-56 6" x 2" Margin Trowel with Wood Handle 6 3 lbs

MT-56D 6" x 2" Margin Trowel with DuraSoft Handle 6 3 lbs
MT-58 8" x 2" Margin Trowel with Wood Handle 6 3 lbs

MT-58D 8" x 2" Margin Trowel with DuraSoft Handle 6 3 lbs

•  Soft Body For Cleaning Textured Tile & Stone
•  Easy to Spread & Leaves Surface Clean
•  Pure Urethane Construction

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
459UPFAB P1 3-1/2" x 9" TruBlue Red Urethane Bottini Float 12 13 lbs

459UPF P1 3-1/2" x 9" TruBlue Urethane Primo Float 12 13 lbs
459OFFAB P1 3" x 11-1/2" TruBlue Red Urethane Bottini Offset Float 12 14 lbs

459OFF P1 3" x 11-1/2" TruBlue Urethane Primo Offset Float 12 14 lbs

Grout Float with Aluminum Backing
•  Non-stick Gum Rubber Ensures Smooth Application

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
43GFAB P1 4" x 9" Grout Float with Aluminum Backing 12 8 lbs
44GFLA P1 4" x 12" Grout Float with Aluminum Backing 12 10 lbs

Offset Grout Float with Aluminum Backing
•  Offset Handle to Reach Under Cabinet Toe-kick

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
45GFOA P1 12" Tapered Offset Grout Float with Aluminum Backing 12 9 lbs

FLOATS

43GFAB

44GLFA

459UPF

459OFF

Pro

Better

Journeyman

BEST

459UPFAB

459OFFAB

MT-26-334

MT-26-344

Pro

Better
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FLOATS (Continued) Primo / Bottini

Gum Rubber Grout Float with Plastic Backing
•  Gum Rubber and Black Closed-Cell Rubber

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price

F-495 Pro 4" x 9-1/2" Grout Float 6 7 lbs
F-495S Pro 4" x 9-1/2" Grout Float with Soft Grip Handle 6 7 lbs
F-412S Pro 4" x 12" Grout Float with Soft Grip Handle 6 7 lbs

Offset Gum Rubber Grout Float with Plastic Backing
•  Gum Rubber and Black Closed-Cell Rubber

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
F-312S Pro 3" x 12" Offset Grout Float with Plastic Handle 6 6 lbs

F-VS Pro 11-1/2" Offset Tapered Grout Float with Soft Grip Handle 6 7 lbs

Epoxy Grout Float
Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price

44EXGF P1 3-3/4" x 10" Epoxy Grout Float 12 16 lbs
F-EPOXY Pro 4" x 9-1/2" Green Epoxy Float 6 7 lbs

Urethane Grout Float
• Soft Body for Grouting Textured Tile and Stone

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
9-55U P2 3-1/2" x 9-1/4" Red Urethane Grout Float 12 13 lbs

TruBlue Margin Grout Float
•  Pure Urethane for Ultimate Clean Up of Tile

459MF P1 TruBlue Margin Grout Float with Soft Grip Handle 12 12 lbs

Margin Grout Float with Wood Handle
•  Gum Rubber Ensures Smooth Application

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
F-26 P2 6" x2" Margin Grout Float 6 4 lbs

Wood Float
•  Perfect for Smoothing Down Concrete

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt
F-MA-12 P2 12" x 3 1/2" Hard Wood Float 6 3 lbs
F-MA-18 P2 18" x 3 1/2" Hard Wood Float 6 4 lbs

Marshalltown Floats
Part # Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
F-LAM 3-1/2" x 16" Resin Float with Durasoft Handle 9 13 lbs
MT-43 9" x 4" Grout Float with Plastic Handle 24 13 lbs

MT-43XL 12" x 4" Grout Float with Plastic Handle 12 7 lbs
MT-44 12" x 5" Wood Float with Wood Handle 6 10 lbs

TILE CUTTERS Primo / Bottini

SIRI Pro Tile Cutter
•  Pushing Sytem for Efficient Tile Cutting
•  Angle Repetitive Cutting on All Types of Tiles
•  Italy's Finest in Technology and Design

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
SIRI22 P1 22" SiriPro Tile Cutter - 15" Diagonal 1 27 lbs
SIRI26 P1 26" SiriPro Tile Cutter - 18" Diagonal 1 31 lbs
SIRI35 P1 35" SiriPro Tile Cutter - 25" Diagonal 1 36 lbs
SIRI51 P1 51" SiriPro Tile Cutter with Wheels - 35" Diagonal (Must ship LTL-$1500 Min for Free Freight) 1 67 lbs
SIRI63 P1 63" SiriPro Tile Cutter with Wheels - 44" Diagonal  (Must ship LTL-$1500 Min for Free Freight) 1 82 lbs

 CUTTERS

F-412S

F-495 F-495S

F-EPOXY
44EXGF

F-VS

F-312S

F-MA-12

F-MA-18

FLOATS (Continued) Primo / Bottini

Gum Rubber Grout Float with Plastic Backing
•  Gum Rubber and Black Closed-Cell Rubber

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price

F-495 Pro 4" x 9-1/2" Grout Float 6 7 lbs
F-495S Pro 4" x 9-1/2" Grout Float with Soft Grip Handle 6 7 lbs
F-412S Pro 4" x 12" Grout Float with Soft Grip Handle 6 7 lbs

Offset Gum Rubber Grout Float with Plastic Backing
•  Gum Rubber and Black Closed-Cell Rubber

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
F-312S Pro 3" x 12" Offset Grout Float with Plastic Handle 6 6 lbs

F-VS Pro 11-1/2" Offset Tapered Grout Float with Soft Grip Handle 6 7 lbs

Epoxy Grout Float
Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price

44EXGF P1 3-3/4" x 10" Epoxy Grout Float 12 16 lbs
F-EPOXY Pro 4" x 9-1/2" Green Epoxy Float 6 7 lbs

Urethane Grout Float
• Soft Body for Grouting Textured Tile and Stone

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
9-55U P2 3-1/2" x 9-1/4" Red Urethane Grout Float 12 13 lbs

TruBlue Margin Grout Float
•  Pure Urethane for Ultimate Clean Up of Tile

459MF P1 TruBlue Margin Grout Float with Soft Grip Handle 12 12 lbs

Margin Grout Float with Wood Handle
•  Gum Rubber Ensures Smooth Application

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
F-26 P2 6" x2" Margin Grout Float 6 4 lbs

Wood Float
•  Perfect for Smoothing Down Concrete

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt
F-MA-12 P2 12" x 3 1/2" Hard Wood Float 6 3 lbs
F-MA-18 P2 18" x 3 1/2" Hard Wood Float 6 4 lbs

Marshalltown Floats
Part # Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
F-LAM 3-1/2" x 16" Resin Float with Durasoft Handle 9 13 lbs
MT-43 9" x 4" Grout Float with Plastic Handle 24 13 lbs

MT-43XL 12" x 4" Grout Float with Plastic Handle 12 7 lbs
MT-44 12" x 5" Wood Float with Wood Handle 6 10 lbs

TILE CUTTERS Primo / Bottini

SIRI Pro Tile Cutter
•  Pushing Sytem for Efficient Tile Cutting
•  Angle Repetitive Cutting on All Types of Tiles
•  Italy's Finest in Technology and Design

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
SIRI22 P1 22" SiriPro Tile Cutter - 15" Diagonal 1 27 lbs
SIRI26 P1 26" SiriPro Tile Cutter - 18" Diagonal 1 31 lbs
SIRI35 P1 35" SiriPro Tile Cutter - 25" Diagonal 1 36 lbs
SIRI51 P1 51" SiriPro Tile Cutter with Wheels - 35" Diagonal (Must ship LTL-$1500 Min for Free Freight) 1 67 lbs
SIRI63 P1 63" SiriPro Tile Cutter with Wheels - 44" Diagonal  (Must ship LTL-$1500 Min for Free Freight) 1 82 lbs

 CUTTERS

F-412S

F-495 F-495S

F-EPOXY
44EXGF

F-VS

F-312S

F-MA-12

F-MA-18
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TILE CUTTERS (Continued) Primo / Bottini
SIRI Pro Tile Cutter Parts

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt
SIRI105023 P1 SiriPro Tile Cutter Replacement Wheel with Pin 1 1 lbs

SIRI5250 P1 SiriPro Bag for SIRI22, SIRI26, and SIRI35 Tile Cutter 1 5 lbs
SIRI5251 P1 SiriPro Bag for SIRI51 Tile Cutter  1 5 lbs
SIRI5300 P1 SiriPro Tile Cutter Rubber Pad for Mosaic Tile  1 1 lb

SiriSmart Tile Cutters
•  Pulling System Professional Tile Cutter for Ceramic and Porcelain Tiles

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt
SIRISMART-26 P1 26" SiriSmart Pulling System Tile Cutter - 18" Diagonal 1 25 lbs
SIRISMART-36 P1 36" SiriSmart Pulling System Tile Cutter - 25" Diagonal 1 29 lbs

SiriSmart Tile Cutter Parts
Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt

SIRISMART-WH P1 SiriSmart Tile Cutter Replacement Wheel with Pin 15mm 1 .5 lbs

Ishii Cutters
Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price

ISHI-18 P2 19" ISHII JW-460 Tile Cutter 1 19 lbs
ISHI-24 P2 22-3/4" ISHII JW-580 Tile Cutter 1 19 lbs
ISHI-28 P2 28-1/4" ISHII JW-730 Tile Cutter 1 20 lbs

ISHI-48.5 P2 48-1/2" ISHII Tile Cutter  (Must ship LTL-$1500 Min for Free Freight) 1 47 lbs

Ishii Cutter Replacement Parts
Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price

ISHI-AG P2 12" Gauge for ISHII Cutter (ISHI-24 AND ISHI-28) 1 1 lb
ISHI-WH P2 22MM (7/8") ISHII Titanium Coated Rotary Bearing Cutting Wheel 1 1 lb

ISHI-WH-TI P2 21.5mm (7/8") ISHII Titanium Coated Rotary Bearing Cutting Wheel (OLD STYLE) 1 1 lb

J Series Cutters
•  Ball Bearing Carriage and Titanium Coated Wheel

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
CL-J-540 Pro 20" J Series Tile Cutter with Ball Bearing Wheel 2 32 lbs
CL-J-640 Pro 24" J Series Tile Cutter with Ball Bearing Wheel 2 36 lbs
CL-J-740 Pro 28" J Series Tile Cutter with Ball Bearing Wheel 2 40 lbs

J Series Cutter Replacement Parts
Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price

CL-J-WH Pro J Series Replacement Wheel with Bearing 1 1 lb

Superior Tile Cutters
Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price

SUP-1A400 Pro 1A-400 Tile Cutter 1 11 lbs
SUP-2A400 Pro 2A-400 Tile Cutter 1 11 lbs

SUP-3 Pro 3 Tile Cutter 1 15 lbs

SUP Cutter Replacement Parts
Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price

SUP-WH Pro Tile Cutter Replacement Wheel 1 1 lb

36" Two Bar Tile Cutter
•  2 Bar Style w/Extruded Aluminum Base w/Curved Handle
•  Cuts Ceramic Tile and Diagonal Cuts up to 24"

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
TCE35 P2 36" Two Bar Tile Cutter with Extruded Aluminum Base 1  54 lbs

TCRB35 P2 TCE35 Two Bar Tile Cutter Replacement Blade 1 1 lb

Big Red Cutter Replacement Wheel
Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price

TCSBRB P1 Big Red Single Bar Tile Cutter Replacement Blade with Bolt 1 1 lb

Additional Cutter Parts are available in stock.  Please contact Customer Care for more information.
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LVT CUTTER AND TOOLS Primo / Bottini
Heavy Duty 13" LVT Cutter
• Can Also be Used on Engineer Wood, MDF, VCT, PVC Tile, Carpet Tile, Cove Base
• Extendable Handle for More Power and Angle Guage for Angle Cutting

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt  Each Price 

PLC-330H P1 13" Heavy Duty LVT Cutter 1 20 lbs
PLC-330B P1 PLC-330H 13" Heavy Duty LVT Cutter Replacement Blade 1 1 lbs

Laminate Installation Kit
•  Includes 30 Spacers, 1 Tapping Block, 1 Wide Angle Pull Bar
•  Reusable Many Times

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt  Each Price 

LIK30 P1 Laminate Installation Kit: 30 Spacers, 1 Tapping Block, 1 Pull Bar 1 2 lbs

LVT Mallet PVC/Nylon Head w/Wood Handle
•  Use to tap tongue-and-groove planks together

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt  Each Price 

PVCNW35 P1 LVT Mallet PVC/Nylon Head with Wood Handle 6 6 lbs

CORE BITS Primo / Bottini
Segment Type Core Bits - Dry
• Max RPM 10,000
• Best for Granite

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt  Each Price 
CORE-DRI-1 P1 1" DRI Series Segment Type Core Bit 5/8-11" 1 1 lbs

CORE-DRI-114 P1 1-1/4" DRI Series Segment Type Core Bit 5/8-11" 1 1 lbs
CORE-DRI-138 P1 1-3/8" DRI Series Segment Type Core Bit 5/8-11" 1 1 lbs
CORE-DRI-112 P1 1-1/2" DRI Series Segment Type Core Bit 5/8-11" 1 1 lbs

CORE-DRI-2 P1 2" DRI Series Segment Type Core Bit 5/8-11" 1 1 lbs
CORE-DRI-3 P1 3" DRI Series Segment Type Core Bit 5/8-11" 1 1 lbs

Vacuum Brazed Diamond Long Core Bits
• Long Shaft for Thick Material 3"
• High Speed Cutting 10,000-12,000 RPM

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt  Each Price 

CORE-LVB-1 P1 1" Long Vacuum Brazed Core Bit 1 1 lbs
CORE-LVB-13/8 P1 1- 3/8" Long Vacuum Brazed Core Bit 1 1 lbs
CORE-LVB-11/2 P1 1-1/2" Long Vacuum Brazed Core Bit 1 1 lbs

CORE-LVB-2 P1 2" Long Vacuum Brazed 1 1 lbs
CORE-LVB-214 P1 2-1/4" Long Vacuum Brazed 1 1 lbs

CORE-LVB-3 P1 3'' Long Vacuum Brazed Diamond Core Bit 1 1 lbs
CORE-LVB-4 P1 4" Long Vacuum Brazed Core Bit 1 1 lbs

CORE-LVB-41/2 P1 4-1/2" Long Vacuum Brazed Core Bit 1 1 lbs

Vacuum Brazed Diamond Short Core Bits
•  Short Shaft for Better Control 1.5"
•  High Speed Cutting 10,000-12,000 RPM
•  Great for Large Format Thin Tile

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt

CORE-VB-316 P1 3/16" Short Vacuum Brazed Diamond Core Bit 1 1 lbs
CORE-VB-14 P1 1/4"  Short Vacuum Brazed Diamond Core Bit 1 1 lbs

CORE-VB-516 P1 5/16" Short Vacuum Brazed Diamond Core Bit 1 1 lbs
CORE-VB-38 P1 3/8" Short Vacuum Brazed Diamond Core Bit 1 1 lbs
CORE-VB-12 P1 1/2" Short Vacuum Brazed Diamond Core Bit 1 1 lbs
CORE-VB-58 P1 5/8" Short Vacuum Brazed Diamond Core Bit 1 1 lbs
CORE-VB-34 P1 3/4" Short Vacuum Brazed Diamond Core Bit 1 1 lbs
CORE-VB-1 P1 1"  Short Vacuum Brazed Diamond Core Bit 1 1 lbs

CORE-VB-138 P1 1-3/8"  Short Vacuum Brazed Diamond Core Bit 1 1 lbs
CORE-VB-31/2 P1 3-1/2" Short Vacuum Brazed Diamond Core Bit 1 1 lbs

CORE-VB-5 P1 5" Short Vacuum Brazed Diamond Core Bit 1 1 lbs

Core Bit Shank Adapter
Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt  Each Price 

CORE-5811 P1 5/8-11"  Shank Adapter For Core Bits 1 1 lbs

CORE BITS & HOLE SAWS

PLC-330B
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DRILL BITS Primo / Bottini
Vacuum Brazed Drill Bits
•  Granite Porcelain and Ceramic
•  Slow Speed

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt  Each Price 

VB-3/16 P2 3/16" Vacuum Brazed Drill Bit 1 1 lbs
VB-1/4 P2 1/4" Vacuum Brazed Drill Bit 1 1 lbs

VB-5/16 P2 5/16" Vacuum Brazed Drill Bit 1 1 lbs
VB-3/8 P2 3/8" Vacuum Brazed Drill Bit 1 1 lbs
VB-1/2 P2 1/2" Vacuum Brazed Drill Bit 1 1 lbs

Drill Bits
•  Very Hard Tungsten-Titanium Tip
•  Good for Granite and Porcelain

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt  Each Price 

HT005 P2 1/8" HT Series Drill Bit 1 1 lbs
HT010 P2 5/32" HT Series Drill Bit 1 1 lbs
HT015 P2 3/16" HT Series Drill Bit 1 1 lbs
HT020 P2 1/4" HT Series Drill Bit 1 1 lbs
HT025 P2 5/16" HT Series Drill Bit 1 1 lbs
HT030 P2 3/8" HT Series Drill Bit 1 1 lbs
HT033 P2 1/2" HT Series Drill Bit 1 1 lbs

HOLE SAWS Primo / Bottini
Premium Diamond Hole Saw
•  Smooth Clean Chip Free Drilling with 3/8" Shank

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt  Each Price 

DTB-3-8 P1 3/8" Premium Segmented Diamond Hole Saw 1 1 lbs
DTB-1-2 P1 1/2" Premium Segmented Diamond Hole Saw 1 1 lbs
DTB-3-4 P1 3/4" Premium Segmented Diamond Hole Saw 1 1 lbs
DTB-1 P1 1" Premium Segmented Diamond Hole Saw 1 1 lbs

DTB-1-1-8 P1 1-1/8" Premium Segmented Diamond Hole Saw 1 1 lbs
DTB-1-1-4 P1 1-1/4" Premium Segmented Diamond Hole Saw 1 1 lbs
DTB-1-3-8 P1 1-3/8" Premium Segmented Diamond Hole Saw 1 1 lbs
DTB-1-1-2 P1 1-1/2" Premium Segmented Diamond Hole Saw 1 1 lbs
DTB-1-5-8 P1 1-5/8" Premium Segmented Diamond Hole Saw 1 1 lbs
DTB-1-3-4 P1 1-3/4" Premium Segmented Diamond Hole Saw 1 1 lbs

DTB-2 P1 2" Premium Segmented Diamond Hole Saw 1 1 lbs
DTB-2-1-4 P1 2-1/4" Supreme Continuous Rim Diamond Hole Saw 1 1 lbs
DTB-2-1-2 P1 2-1/2" Supreme Continuous Rim Diamond Hole Saw 1 1 lbs
DTB-2-3-4 P1 2-3/4" Supreme Continuous Rim Diamond Hole Saw 1 1 lbs

DTB-3 P1 3" Supreme Continuous Rim Diamond Hole Saw 1 2 lbs
DTB-3-1-2 P1 3-1/2" Supreme Continuous Rim Diamond Hole Saw 1 2 lbs
DTB-3-3-4 P1 3-3/4" Supreme Continuous Rim Diamond Hole Saw 1 2 lbs

Carbide Hole Saw
•  Quickly Cuts Holes in Ceramic Tile 

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
356CHS P2 1-3/8" Hole Saw Carbide 6 3.6 lbs

Segmented

Continuous Rim
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HOLE SAWS (Continued) Primo / Bottini
 Professional Diamond Hole Saw
• Electroplated Diamonds for Fast Cutting - Clean and Precise Holes
• For use on Hard/Dense Porcelain, Glass, and Stone
• Includes Push Pin for Easy Center Removal – (3/4” thru 4 ½” sizes)

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt  Each Price 

DHS18 P1 1/8" Diamond Hole Saw Wet w/out Push Pin 1 1 lb
DHS316 P1 3/16" Diamond Hole Saw Wet w/out Push Pin 1 1 lb
DHS14 P1 1/4" Diamond Hole Saw Wet w/out Push Pin 1 1 lb

DHS516 P2 5/16" Diamond Hole Saw Wet w/out Push Pin 1 1 lb
DHS38 P1 3/8" Diamond Hole Saw Wet w/out Push Pin 1 1 lb
DHS12 P1 1/2" Diamond Hole Saw Wet w/out Push Pin 1 1 lb
DHS34 P1 3/4" Diamond Hole Saw Wet w/Push Pin 1 1 lb
DHS1 P1 1" Diamond Hole Saw Wet with Push Pin 1 1 lb

DHS114 P1 1-1/4" Diamond Hole Saw Wet with Push Pin 1 1 lb
DHS138 P1 1-3/8" Diamond Hole Saw Wet with Push Pin 1 1 lb
DHS112 P1 1-1/2" Diamond Hole Saw Wet with Push Pin 1 1 lb
DHS134 P1 1-3/4" Diamond Hole Saw Wet with Push Pin 1 1 lb

DHS2 P1 2" Diamond Hole Saw Wet with Push Pin 1 1 lb
DHS214 P1 2-1/4" Diamond Hole Saw Wet with Push Pin 1 1 lb
DHS212 P1 2-1/2" Diamond Hole Saw Wet with Push Pin 1 1 lb
DHS234 P1 2-3/4" Diamond Hole Saw Wet w/Push Pin 1 1 lb

DHS3 P1 3" Diamond Hole Saw Wet with Push Pin 1 1 lb
DHS312 P1 3-1/2" Diamond Hole Saw Wet with Push Pin 1 1 lb

DHS4 P1 4" Diamond Hole Saw Wet with Push Pin 1 1 lb
DHS414 P1 4-1/4" Diamond Hole Saw Wet with Push Pin 1 1 lb
DHS438 P1 4-3/8" Diamond Hole Saw Wet with Push Pin 1 1 lb
DHS412 P1 4-1/2" Diamond Hole Saw Wet with Push Pin 1 1 lb

DHS5 P1 5" Diamond Hole Saw Wet with Push Pin 1 1 lb
DHS6 P1 6" Diamond Hole Saw Wet with Push Pin 1 1 lb

CounterSink Bits
•  Diamond Bit for a Smooth, High-End Finish on Glass, Ceramic, & Porcelain Tiles
•  Reduces the Risk of Cracking & Improves Finished Edges of Exposed Holes

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt  Each Price 

CSSM P1 3/16 - 1-3/8" Diamond Countersink Bit - For Profiling Holes 1-5/16 - 2-1/2" 1 1 lb
CSLG P1 3/4 - 1-7/8" Diamond Countersink Bit - For Profiling Holes 1-3/8 - 3" 1 1 lb
CSXL P1 1-3/8 - 3" Diamond Countersink Bit - For Profiling Holes 2-1/2 - 4-1/8" 1 1 lb

Milling Bits
•  For Hard Materials - Porcelain, Granite, and Stone
•  High-Quality Construction Provides Fine Proformance - For use with any Standard Grinder - No Adaptors Necessary

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt  Each Price 

MB38 P1 3/8" Milling Bit 1 1 lb
MB34 P1 3/4" Milling Bit 1 1 lb

DIAMOND BLADES Primo / Bottini
Ultimate MAX Series
• Chip Free, Fast Cutting, Segmented
• Cement Pavers and Porcelain Tile 
• DTB-DEK-10 Cuts Dekton and DTB-MAX-10 Cuts 2cm Porcelain 

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt  Each Price 

DTB-DEK-10 P1 10" MAX Series Ultimate Dekton Diamond Blade 1 2 lbs
DTB-MAX-10 P1 10” MAX Series Ultimate 2cm Diamond Blade 1 2 lbs

Supreme F Series
• Chip Free, Fast Cutting, Longest Life, Turbo Rim
• Ceramic, Porcelain, Natural Stone (Soft to Hard)
• Adapter Required for Flush Cutting  USE # DTB-F-A

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt  Each Price 
DTB-F-4 P1 4" F Series Flush Cut Supreme Diamond Blade 1 1 lbs

DTB-F-45 P1 4-1/2" F Series Flush Cut Supreme Diamond Blade 1 1 lbs
DTB-F-5 P1 5" F Series Flush Cut Supreme Diamond Blade 1 1 lbs
DTB-F-A P1 5/8-11" Flush Cut Adapter 1 1 lbs

Supreme Glass Blade
• Chip Free, Smooth Cutting, Longest Life, Continuous Rim
• Glass

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt  Each Price 

DTB-GS-4 P1 4" GS Series Glass Supreme Diamond Blade 1 1 lbs
DTB-GS-10 P1 10" GS Series Glass Supreme Diamond Blade 1 2 lbs

DIAMOND BLADES
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DIAMOND BLADES (Continued) Primo / Bottini
Supreme LACE Series
• Chip Free, Fast Cutting, Longest Life Lace Rim
• Ceramic, Porcelain, Natural Stone (Soft to Hard)

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt  Each Price 

DTB-LACE-4 P1 4” LACE Series Supreme Diamond Blade 1 1 lbs
DTB-LACE-45 P1 4-1/2” LACE Series Supreme Diamond Blade 1 1 lbs
DTB-LACE-5 P1 5” LACE Series Supreme Diamond Blade 1 1 lbs

DTB-LACE-10 P1 10” LACE Series Supreme Diamond Blade - WET ONLY 1 2 lbs

Supreme Cut & Grind Blade
• Chip Free, Fast Cutting and Grinding
• Electroplated Diamond, on Steel .102 Core
• Limestone, Marble, Travertine, Onyx, Porcelain Tile

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt  Each Price 

DTB-2N1-5 P1 5" Cut & Grind 2N1 Electroplated Supreme Diamond Blade 1 .5 lbs

Premium 1500 Series
•  Chip Free, Fast-Cutting, Continuous Rim
•  Soft to Hard Ceramic, Porcelain, Natural Stone

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt  Each Price 

DTB-1500-8 P1 8" 1500 Series Premium Diamond Blade 1 1 lbs
DTB-1500-10 P1 10" 1500 Series Premium Diamond Blade 1 2 lbs

Premium G Series
• Chip Free, Fast Cutting, Longest Life, Continuous Rim
• Glass

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt  Each Price 

DTB-G-4 P1 4" G Series Glass Premium Diamond Blade 1 1 lbs
DTB-G-45 P1 4-1/2" G Series Glass Premium Diamond Blade 1 1 lbs
DTB-G-10 P1 10" G Series Glass Premium Diamond Blade 1 2 lbs

Premium H Series
• Chip Free, Fast Cutting, Long Life, Segmented Rim
• Ceramic, Porcelain, Natural Stone (Soft to Hard)

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt  Each Price 

DTB-H-7 P1 7" H Series Premium Diamond Blade 1 1 lbs
DTB-H-8 P1 8" H Series Premium Diamond Blade 1 1 lbs

DTB-H-10 P1 10" H Series Premium Diamond Blade 1 2 lbs

Premium HD Series
• Laser Slots for Coolling, Chip Free, Fast Cutting. Long Life, Continuous Rim
• Ceramic, Porcelain, Natural Stone (Soft to Hard)

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt

DTB-HD-4 P1 4" HD Series Premium Diamond Blade 1 1 lbs
DTB-HD-45 P1 4-1/2" HD Series Premium Diamond Blade 1 1 lbs
DTB-HD-5 P1 5" HD Series Premium Diamond Blade 1 1 lbs
DTB-HD-7 P1 7" HD Series Premium Diamond Blade 1 1 lbs

Premium X Series
• Chip Free, Fast Cutting, Long Lift, Turbo Rim
• Ceramic, Porcelain, Natural Stone (Soft to Hard)

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt  Each Price 
DTB-X-4 P1 4" X Series Premium Diamond Blade 1 1 lbs

DTB-X-412 P1 4-1/2" X Series Premium Diamond Blade 1 1 lbs

Premium SAM Series
•  Chip Free, Fast Cutting, Long Life, Lasercut Rim
•  Ceramic, Porcelain, Natural Stone (Soft to Hard)

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt  Each Price 

DTB-SAM-4 P1 4" SAM Series Premium Diamond Blade 1 1 lbs
DTB-SAM-10 P1 10" SAM Series Premium Diamond Blade 1 1 lbs

Premium Mini Diamond Blade
• Ideal for Cutting in Small Spaces
• Use on Any Grinder
• 3 Rivet Mounting and 5/8"-11 Thread

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt  Each Price 

DTB-C02 P1 2" Cut Out Premium Blade with Grinder Adapter 1 1 lbs
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DIAMOND BLADES (Continued) Primo / Bottini

Economy Plus Slotted
• Best for Ceramic, Porcelain, Natural Stone (Soft to Medium)

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt  Each Price 

DTB-CTR10XP P2 10" Slotted Series Economy Plus Diamond Blade 1 2 lbs

Economy Plus DRY Series
• Fast Cutting, Round Cooling Holes, Turbo Rim
• Ceramic, Porcelain, Natural Stone, Concrete, Brick, Block, Roof Tile, Pavers (Soft to Hard)

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt  Each Price 
DTB-DRY-4-1-2 P2 4-1/2" Genius Series Economy Plus Turbo Diamond Blade 1 1 lbs

Economy Plus 1000 Series
•  Fast-Cutting, Continuous Rim
•  Soft to Medium Ceramic, Porcelain, Natural Stone

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt  Each Price 

DTB-1000-10 P2 10" 1000 Series Economy Plus Diamond Blade 1 2 lbs

Economy Plus Turbo 
• Fast Cutting, Turbo Rim
• Block, Concrete, Pavers, Brick

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt  Each Price 

DTB-TB338 P3 3-3/8" Turbo Series Economy Plus Diamond Blade 1 1 lbs
DTB-TB40X P3 4" Turbo Series Economy Plus Diamond Blade 1 1 lbs
DTB-TB45X P3 4-1/2" Turbo Series Economy Plus Diamond Blade 1 1 lbs
DTB-TB50X P3 5" Turbo Series Economy Plus Diamond Blade 1 1 lbs
DTB-TB70X P3 7" Turbo Series Economy Plus Diamond Blade 1 1 lbs
DTB-TB10X P3 10" Turbo Series Economy Plus Diamond Blade 1 2 lbs

Economy CT Series
• Great Value, Continuous Rim
• Best for Ceramic (Soft to Hard)

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt  Each Price 

DTB-CT40D P3 4" CT Series Economy Diamond Blade 1 1 lbs
DTB-CT45D P3 4-1/2" CT Series Economy Diamond Blade 1 1 lbs

Economy 500 Series
• Great Value, Continuous Rim
•  Ceramic (Soft to Hard)

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt  Each Price 

DTB-500-10 P3 10" 500 Series Economy Diamond Blade 1 2 lbs

Economy Blade
• Great Value
• Continuous Rim

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt  Each Price 

DTB-7 P3 7" Economy Diamond Blade 1 1 lbs

CUP WHEELS Primo / Bottini
Diamond Cup Wheels
•  Fast Cutting, Long Life
•  Granite, Marble, Stone

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt  Each Price 
CUP-4C P1 4" Turbo Diamond Cup Wheel (Course) 1 1 lbs

CUP-4CDR P1 4" Turbo Double Row Diamond Cup Wheel (Course) 1 1 lbs
CUP-5CDR P1 5" Turbo Double Row Diamond Cup Wheel (Course) 1 1 lbs
CUP-7CDR P1 7" Turbo Double Row Diamond Cup Wheel (Course) 1 1 lbs

CUP-4C

CUP-4CDR/5CDR CUP-7CDR

DTB-TB338 (3-3/8")

DIAMOND BLADES (Continued) Primo / Bottini

Economy Plus Slotted
• Best for Ceramic, Porcelain, Natural Stone (Soft to Medium)

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt  Each Price 

DTB-CTR10XP P2 10" Slotted Series Economy Plus Diamond Blade 1 2 lbs

Economy Plus DRY Series
• Fast Cutting, Round Cooling Holes, Turbo Rim
• Ceramic, Porcelain, Natural Stone, Concrete, Brick, Block, Roof Tile, Pavers (Soft to Hard)

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt  Each Price 
DTB-DRY-4-1-2 P2 4-1/2" Genius Series Economy Plus Turbo Diamond Blade 1 1 lbs

Economy Plus 1000 Series
•  Fast-Cutting, Continuous Rim
•  Soft to Medium Ceramic, Porcelain, Natural Stone

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt  Each Price 

DTB-1000-10 P2 10" 1000 Series Economy Plus Diamond Blade 1 2 lbs

Economy Plus Turbo 
• Fast Cutting, Turbo Rim
• Block, Concrete, Pavers, Brick

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt  Each Price 

DTB-TB338 P3 3-3/8" Turbo Series Economy Plus Diamond Blade 1 1 lbs
DTB-TB40X P3 4" Turbo Series Economy Plus Diamond Blade 1 1 lbs
DTB-TB45X P3 4-1/2" Turbo Series Economy Plus Diamond Blade 1 1 lbs
DTB-TB50X P3 5" Turbo Series Economy Plus Diamond Blade 1 1 lbs
DTB-TB70X P3 7" Turbo Series Economy Plus Diamond Blade 1 1 lbs
DTB-TB10X P3 10" Turbo Series Economy Plus Diamond Blade 1 2 lbs

Economy CT Series
• Great Value, Continuous Rim
• Best for Ceramic (Soft to Hard)

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt  Each Price 

DTB-CT40D P3 4" CT Series Economy Diamond Blade 1 1 lbs
DTB-CT45D P3 4-1/2" CT Series Economy Diamond Blade 1 1 lbs

Economy 500 Series
• Great Value, Continuous Rim
•  Ceramic (Soft to Hard)

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt  Each Price 

DTB-500-10 P3 10" 500 Series Economy Diamond Blade 1 2 lbs

Economy Blade
• Great Value
• Continuous Rim

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt  Each Price 

DTB-7 P3 7" Economy Diamond Blade 1 1 lbs

CUP WHEELS Primo / Bottini
Diamond Cup Wheels
•  Fast Cutting, Long Life
•  Granite, Marble, Stone

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt  Each Price 
CUP-4C P1 4" Turbo Diamond Cup Wheel (Course) 1 1 lbs

CUP-4CDR P1 4" Turbo Double Row Diamond Cup Wheel (Course) 1 1 lbs
CUP-5CDR P1 5" Turbo Double Row Diamond Cup Wheel (Course) 1 1 lbs
CUP-7CDR P1 7" Turbo Double Row Diamond Cup Wheel (Course) 1 1 lbs

CUP-4C

CUP-4CDR/5CDR CUP-7CDR

DTB-TB338 (3-3/8")
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PROFILE WHEELS Primo / Bottini
Profile Wheel
•  Chip Free
• Marble, Granite (Soft to Hard)

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt  Each Price 

DTB-WH P1 6" WH Series 3/8" Radius Premium Profile Wheel (Marble) - Electroplated 1 2 lbs
DTB-WH-1-2 P1 6" WH Series 1/2" Radius Premium Profile Wheel (Granite) - Vacuum Brazed 1 2 lbs

DTB-WH-GRA P1 6" WH Series 3/8" Radius Granite Premium Profile Wheel (Granite) - Vacuum Brazed 1 2 lbs

Radius Granite Profile Wheel
• Chip Free, Very Aggressive
• Porcelain, Natural Stone (Soft to Hard)

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt  Each Price 
DTB-P14 P1 4" P Series 1/4" Radius Premium Profile Wheel (Granite) 1 1 lbs
DTB-P38 P1 4" P Series 3/8" Radius Premium Profile Wheel (Granite) 1 1 lbs

8" Heavy Duty  Scraper
•   Twist-lock adjustable telescoping handle

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
SCR-8 P1 8" Heavy Duty Scraper 4 16 lbs

SCR-8B P1 8" Scraper Replacement Blade - 3 pack 1 1 lbs
SCR-8B10 P1 8" Scraper Replacement Blades - 10 pc pack 1 1 lbs

5" Heavy Duty Scraper
•  Effectively Removes Residue from Walls, Floors and Countertops

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
SCR-5 P1 5" Heavy Duty Scraper 6 13 lbs

SCR-5-48 P1 5" Scraper with 48" Handle 6 24 lbs
SCR-5B P1 5" Scraper Replacement Blades - 10 pc pack 1 1 lbs

4" Scrapers
•  Effectively Removes Residue from Walls, Floors and Countertops

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
SCR-4-HD P2 4" Heavy Duty Scraper with 12" Handle 12 9 lbs

SCR-4-HD-L P2 4" Heavy Duty Scraper with 16" Handle 12 11 lbs
SCR-4-HD-XL P2 4" Heavy Duty Scraper with 48" Handle 6 13 lbs

SCR-4B P2 4" Replacement Blades - 10 pack 12 2 lbs
SCR-4B100 P2 4" Scraper Replacement Blades - 100 pc pack 12 1 lbs

SCR-4T P2 4" Scraper Replacement Blades Made in the USA - 10 pc pack 1 1 lbs

Mortar Scraper
•  4" x 9-1/2" Perfect For Cleaning Off Dried Excess Mortar

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
SCR-MS P1 Blade Type Mortar Scraper 6 13 lbs

Box Screeds
•  4" x 3/4" Aluminum Box Screeds with Level Vial

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
EDH-06 P1 6 ft Box Screed 4 16 lbs
EDH-08 P1 8 ft Box Screed  (Must ship LTL-$1500 Min for Free Freight) 4 23 lbs
EDH-10 P1 10 ft Box Screed  (Must ship LTL-$1500 Min for Free Freight) 4 28 lbs
EDH-12 P1 12 ft Box Screed  (Must ship LTL-$1500 Min for Free Freight) 4 34 lbs
EDH-SET P1 6 pc Box Screed Set with Handle (18", 24", 30", 36", 57", 72") 1 34 lbs

L Shape Screed Set
•  High Strength Aluminum Screed with Level Vial

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
ELS-08 P1 8 ft L-Straight Edge (Must ship LTL-$1500 Min for Free Freight) 4 6 lbs
ELS-10 P1 10 ft L-Straight Edge (Must ship LTL-$1500 Min for Free Freight) 4 8 lbs
ELS-12 P1 12 ft L-Straight Edge (Must ship LTL-$1500 Min for Free Freight) 4 9 lbs

ELS-SET P1 6 pc L-Straight Edge Set (18", 24", 30", 36", 57", 72") 2 47 lbs

SCREEDS

SCRAPERS

Electroplated

Vacuum Brazed

EDH-SET

ELS-SET

PROFILE WHEELS Primo / Bottini
Profile Wheel
•  Chip Free
• Marble, Granite (Soft to Hard)

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt  Each Price 

DTB-WH P1 6" WH Series 3/8" Radius Premium Profile Wheel (Marble) - Electroplated 1 2 lbs
DTB-WH-1-2 P1 6" WH Series 1/2" Radius Premium Profile Wheel (Granite) - Vacuum Brazed 1 2 lbs

DTB-WH-GRA P1 6" WH Series 3/8" Radius Granite Premium Profile Wheel (Granite) - Vacuum Brazed 1 2 lbs

Radius Granite Profile Wheel
• Chip Free, Very Aggressive
• Porcelain, Natural Stone (Soft to Hard)

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt  Each Price 
DTB-P14 P1 4" P Series 1/4" Radius Premium Profile Wheel (Granite) 1 1 lbs
DTB-P38 P1 4" P Series 3/8" Radius Premium Profile Wheel (Granite) 1 1 lbs

8" Heavy Duty  Scraper
•   Twist-lock adjustable telescoping handle

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
SCR-8 P1 8" Heavy Duty Scraper 4 16 lbs

SCR-8B P1 8" Scraper Replacement Blade - 3 pack 1 1 lbs
SCR-8B10 P1 8" Scraper Replacement Blades - 10 pc pack 1 1 lbs

5" Heavy Duty Scraper
•  Effectively Removes Residue from Walls, Floors and Countertops

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
SCR-5 P1 5" Heavy Duty Scraper 6 13 lbs

SCR-5-48 P1 5" Scraper with 48" Handle 6 24 lbs
SCR-5B P1 5" Scraper Replacement Blades - 10 pc pack 1 1 lbs

4" Scrapers
•  Effectively Removes Residue from Walls, Floors and Countertops

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
SCR-4-HD P2 4" Heavy Duty Scraper with 12" Handle 12 9 lbs

SCR-4-HD-L P2 4" Heavy Duty Scraper with 16" Handle 12 11 lbs
SCR-4-HD-XL P2 4" Heavy Duty Scraper with 48" Handle 6 13 lbs

SCR-4B P2 4" Replacement Blades - 10 pack 12 2 lbs
SCR-4B100 P2 4" Scraper Replacement Blades - 100 pc pack 12 1 lbs

SCR-4T P2 4" Scraper Replacement Blades Made in the USA - 10 pc pack 1 1 lbs

Mortar Scraper
•  4" x 9-1/2" Perfect For Cleaning Off Dried Excess Mortar

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
SCR-MS P1 Blade Type Mortar Scraper 6 13 lbs

Box Screeds
•  4" x 3/4" Aluminum Box Screeds with Level Vial

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
EDH-06 P1 6 ft Box Screed 4 16 lbs
EDH-08 P1 8 ft Box Screed  (Must ship LTL-$1500 Min for Free Freight) 4 23 lbs
EDH-10 P1 10 ft Box Screed  (Must ship LTL-$1500 Min for Free Freight) 4 28 lbs
EDH-12 P1 12 ft Box Screed  (Must ship LTL-$1500 Min for Free Freight) 4 34 lbs
EDH-SET P1 6 pc Box Screed Set with Handle (18", 24", 30", 36", 57", 72") 1 34 lbs

L Shape Screed Set
•  High Strength Aluminum Screed with Level Vial

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
ELS-08 P1 8 ft L-Straight Edge (Must ship LTL-$1500 Min for Free Freight) 4 6 lbs
ELS-10 P1 10 ft L-Straight Edge (Must ship LTL-$1500 Min for Free Freight) 4 8 lbs
ELS-12 P1 12 ft L-Straight Edge (Must ship LTL-$1500 Min for Free Freight) 4 9 lbs

ELS-SET P1 6 pc L-Straight Edge Set (18", 24", 30", 36", 57", 72") 2 47 lbs

SCREEDS

SCRAPERS

Electroplated

Vacuum Brazed

EDH-SET

ELS-SET



16   www.boe-companies.com
EMAIL:  Orders@boe-companies.com

PH: 408-843-9888  FAX: 408-843-9880PRODUCT CATALOG

Kapro Levels
•  Plumb Site Dual Vial
•  3 Solid Acrylic Shockproof Vials (2 on 724-10)
•  Ergo Grip Non-Slip Handle and Shock Absorbing Rubber End Caps

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
724-10 P1 10" Kapro Cast Torpedo Level 6 1 lbs

985-41X-24 P1 24" Kapro Box Level w/ 1 Hand Hole & Plumb Site 6 2 lbs
985-41X-36 P1 36" Kapro Box Level w/Hand Holes & Plumb Site 6 2 lbs
985-41X-48 P1 48" Kapro Box Level w/Hand Holes & Plumb Site 6 3 lbs
985-41X-72 P1 72" Kapro Box Level w/Hand Holes & Plumb Site 1 4 lbs
985B-X-SBK P1 58" & 32" Kapro Box Level Shower & Bath Set w/ Carry Case 3 6 lbs

DISPLAY-990 P1 Kapro Level Display - Holds 12 Levels - Free 1 12 lbs

Bottini Levels
•  Heavy Duty Aluminum Body w/Machine Finish -5 yr Warranty on Vials

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
DTL-16 P2 16" Diamond Tough Professional Level 6 7 lbs
DTL-36 P2 36" Diamond Tough Professional Level 6 13 lbs
DTL-48 P2 48" Diamond Tough Professional Level 6 19 lbs

DTL-TORP P2 10" Diamond Tough Non-Magnetic Torpedo Level 6 6 lbs

Stabila Levels
Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price

STA-196-16 P1 16" Stabila Level Model 196  1 1 lbs
STA-196-24 P1 24" Stabila Level Model 196  1 1 lbs
STA-196-36 P1 36" Stabila Level Model 196  1 2 lbs
STA-196-48 P1 48" Stabila Level Model 196  1 3 lbs
STA-196-72 P1 72" Stabila Level Model 196  1 4 lbs

STA-C-24 P1 24" Stabila Level Model 80A-2 1 1 lbs
STA-C-48 P1 48" Stabila Level Model 80A-2 1 2 lbs
STA-C-72 P1 72" Stabila Level Model 80A-2 1 3 lbs

Utility Knife
Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
KN2 P1 Heavy Duty Utility Knife 12 7 lbs
KN4 P1 EZ Change Utility Knife 12 7 lbs
KN1 P2 Utility Knife 12 7 lbs

Utility Knife Blades
Part # Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price

CUT-KNB 5 Pack Utility Blades 12 9 lbs
CUT-RB 100 Pack Single Edge Razor Blades 6 6 lbs
KNB100 100 Piece Utility Knife Blade Dispenser 6 7 lbs

White Buckets
•  Buckets for Mixing Mortar and Grout.

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
BUCKET P1 5 Gallon Bucket (30+ Buckets Require a $2,500 Minimum Order) 1 2 lbs

BUCKET-3-1-2 P1 3-1/2 Gallon Bucket (30+ Buckets Require a $2,500 Minimum Order) 1 1 lbs

KNIVES

BUCKETS

LEVELS

DTL-36

DTL-TORP

DISPLAY-990

724-10

985B-X-SBK

985-41X

STA-196-24

KN4

KN2

KN1

CUT-KNB

CUT-RB
KNB100

STA-C-24
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Egg Beater Mixer with 27" Shaft
•  Excellent for Mixing both Mortar & Grout - Extra Long, Durable Non Slip 3/8" Hex Shaft

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
P-EGG P1 Egg Beater Mixer 6 11 lbs

Heavy Duty Box Style Mixer
•  30" Heavier Gauge Steel - Durable Non Slip 3/8" Hex Shaft

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
602MDB P1 30" Heavy Duty Box Mixer 12 28 lbs

The Perfect Mixer/Blender
•  Blends Water with Grout, Thin Set and Self Seal by Creating the Perfect Vortex

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
P-BLEND P2 27" Blender Mixer 6 12 lbs

Box Style Mixing Paddle with 30" Shaft
•  Great for both Mortar & Grout - Extra Long, Durable Non Slip 3/8" Hex Shaft

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
602M30 P2 30" Box Mixer 6 19 lbs

Small Batch Mixer
•  The Home-Pro Mixer for Small Grout or Fix-It Jobs

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
P-HP P3 Small Batch Mixer 12 12 lbs

Bucket Brush
•  Attaches to Portable Drill for Fast and Easy Bucket Clean-up - Saves Time and Money
•  Dual Action Cleaning - Spraying Water & Plastic Bristles

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
BB2010 P1 Bucket Brush 14 21 lbs

Wringmaster
•  Easy Pull & Pivot Wringing Action Removes Excess Water from Grout Sponges
•  Quickly Attaches to any 3.5 to 5 Gallon Bucket - Lightweight

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
WM2010 P1 Wringmaster Complete With Sponge and Handle 12 41 lbs
WMRHSB P1 Wringmaster Handle and Sponge 6 3 lbs
WMRSB3 P1 Replacement Sponge 3 pack 12 26 lbs

Wash Set
•  Wash Kit Includes: A Bucket on Wheels, Wash Screen, 3 Rollers, Sponge and Velcro Handle
•  Cuts Grout Job Time in Half
•  Sponge Slices Pick up Maximum Residue

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price

WASH-SET P2 Wash Set 1 5 lbs
WASH-SP P2 11" x 5 1/2" x 1" Wash Set Replacement Sponge 1 1 lbs
WASH-H P2 Wash Set Replacement Handle 12 1 lbs

Towels / Cheesecloth
•  Ideal for Tile Grout and Grout Sealer Clean-Up 

Part # Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
MFT18 18" x 18" Microfiber Towel - 6 pc bag 6 5 lbs

Towel-Terry 14" x 17" Terry Cloth Towels - 6 pc bag 30 10 lbs
CHE-5 5 Yard Pack Cheesecloth 1 1 lbs

CHE-100 100 Yard Roll Cheesecloth 1 9 lbs

Scrubber Pads & Handle
•  Effectively Cleans Epoxy Grout Residue from Tile & Stone.
•  Black - Heavy Abrasion, Blue - Medium Abrasion, White - Light Abrasion.   

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
SCR-BLK P1 Black Heavy Duty Scrub Pad 20 2 lbs
SCR-BLU P1 Blue Medium Scrub Pad 20 1 lbs
SCR-WHI P1 White Fine Scrub Pad 20 1 lbs
8510SW P1 White Fine Scrub Pad 12 1 lbs

SCR-HANDLE P1 Scrub Pad Handle 12 12 lbs
SCR-SET P1 Scrub Pad Set (1 White Fine Scrub Pad, 1 Blue Medium Scrub Pad, 1 Handle) 1 1 lbs

SCRUBBER PADS

GROUT CLEAN UP

MIXERS

WM2010

WMRHS WMRSB3

MFT118

Towel-TerryCHE-5/100
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•  Rub-L:  Smooth Rough Edges of Concrete
•  White Stones:  Used to Smooth Rough Edges on Cut Tile and Stone - Will Not Leave Marks

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
RUB-L P1 Carborundum Rub Brick 5 12 lbs

RUB-ROU-80 P1 80 Grit White Round Rub Stone 1 1 lbs
RUB-WHI-60 P1 60 Grit White Rub Stone 1 1 lbs
RUB-WHI-80 P1 80 Grit White Rub Stone 6 1 lbs

•  3,000 to 4,500 ROM Max Wet or Dry
Part # Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price

S40080 80 Grit 4" Sandpaper - 50 pcs 1 1 lbs
S40120 120 Grit 4" Sandpaper - 50 pcs 1 1 lbs
S40240 240 Grit 4" Sandpaper - 50 pcs 1 1 lbs
S40320 320 Grit 4" Sandpaper - 50 pcs 1 1 lbs
S40400 400 Grit 4" Sandpaper - 50 pcs 1 1 lbs
S40500 500 Grit 4" Sandpaper - 50 pcs 1 1 lbs
S40600 600 Grit 4" Sandpaper - 50 pcs 1 1 lbs
S40800 800 Grit 4" Sandpaper - 50 pcs 1 1 lbs
S40KIT 80-600 Grit 4" Sandpaper - 50 pc kit 1 1 lbs
S50080 80 Grit 5" Sandpaper - 50 pcs 1 1 lbs
S50120 120 Grit 5" Sandpaper - 50 pcs 1 1 lbs
S50240 240 Grit 5" Sandpaper - 50 pcs 1 1 lbs
S50320 320 Grit 5" Sandpaper - 50 pcs 1 1 lbs
S50400 400 Grit 5" Sandpaper - 50 pcs 1 1 lbs
S50500 500 Grit 5" Sandpaper - 50 pcs 1 1 lbs
S50600 600 Grit 5" Sandpaper - 50 pcs 1 1 lbs
S50800 800 Grit 5" Sandpaper - 50 pcs 1 1 lbs
S50KIT 80-600 Grit 5" Sandpaper - 50 pc kit 1 1 lbs

5" Variable Speed Grinder
•  3000 - 10,000 RPM

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
B-GRI P2 5" Variable Speed Electric Grinder 1 5 lbs

METABO
• 5" Premium Variable Speed Angle Grinder 

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
METABO-5 P1 Metabo WEV 11-125 Variable Speed Angle Grinder 1 6 lbs

CRAIN Undercut Saws
Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price

CR-835 P1 Crain Heavy Duty Undercut Saw 1 18 lbs
CR-556 P1 5-1/2" Crain 575/545 Multi-Undercut Saw Replacement Blade 6 6 lbs
CR-821 P1 6-1/2" Crain 825 Heavy Duty Undercut Saw Replacement Blade 6 6 lbs

Mixing Tubs
Part # Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price

BOX-SM 3 CU FT 27" x 20" x 6-1/2" Small Mixing Tub  5 10 lbs

BOX-MED-B 6 CU FT Medium Mixing Tub with Square Corners (Must ship LTL-$1500 Min for Free Freight) 1 15 lbs

BOX-LG 11-1/2 CU FT Large Mixing Tub with Square Corners (Must ship LTL-$1500 Min for Free Freight) 1 25 lbs

POWER TOOLS

RUBBING STONES

SANDPAPER

MIXING TUBS

RUB-L

RUB-WHI-60/80
RUB-ROU-80

•  Rub-L:  Smooth Rough Edges of Concrete
•  White Stones:  Used to Smooth Rough Edges on Cut Tile and Stone - Will Not Leave Marks

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
RUB-L P1 Carborundum Rub Brick 5 12 lbs

RUB-ROU-80 P1 80 Grit White Round Rub Stone 1 1 lbs
RUB-WHI-60 P1 60 Grit White Rub Stone 1 1 lbs
RUB-WHI-80 P1 80 Grit White Rub Stone 6 1 lbs

•  3,000 to 4,500 ROM Max Wet or Dry
Part # Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price

S40080 80 Grit 4" Sandpaper - 50 pcs 1 1 lbs
S40120 120 Grit 4" Sandpaper - 50 pcs 1 1 lbs
S40240 240 Grit 4" Sandpaper - 50 pcs 1 1 lbs
S40320 320 Grit 4" Sandpaper - 50 pcs 1 1 lbs
S40400 400 Grit 4" Sandpaper - 50 pcs 1 1 lbs
S40500 500 Grit 4" Sandpaper - 50 pcs 1 1 lbs
S40600 600 Grit 4" Sandpaper - 50 pcs 1 1 lbs
S40800 800 Grit 4" Sandpaper - 50 pcs 1 1 lbs
S40KIT 80-600 Grit 4" Sandpaper - 50 pc kit 1 1 lbs
S50080 80 Grit 5" Sandpaper - 50 pcs 1 1 lbs
S50120 120 Grit 5" Sandpaper - 50 pcs 1 1 lbs
S50240 240 Grit 5" Sandpaper - 50 pcs 1 1 lbs
S50320 320 Grit 5" Sandpaper - 50 pcs 1 1 lbs
S50400 400 Grit 5" Sandpaper - 50 pcs 1 1 lbs
S50500 500 Grit 5" Sandpaper - 50 pcs 1 1 lbs
S50600 600 Grit 5" Sandpaper - 50 pcs 1 1 lbs
S50800 800 Grit 5" Sandpaper - 50 pcs 1 1 lbs
S50KIT 80-600 Grit 5" Sandpaper - 50 pc kit 1 1 lbs

5" Variable Speed Grinder
•  3000 - 10,000 RPM

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
B-GRI P2 5" Variable Speed Electric Grinder 1 5 lbs

METABO
• 5" Premium Variable Speed Angle Grinder 

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
METABO-5 P1 Metabo WEV 11-125 Variable Speed Angle Grinder 1 6 lbs

CRAIN Undercut Saws
Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price

CR-835 P1 Crain Heavy Duty Undercut Saw 1 18 lbs
CR-556 P1 5-1/2" Crain 575/545 Multi-Undercut Saw Replacement Blade 6 6 lbs
CR-821 P1 6-1/2" Crain 825 Heavy Duty Undercut Saw Replacement Blade 6 6 lbs

Mixing Tubs
Part # Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price

BOX-SM 3 CU FT 27" x 20" x 6-1/2" Small Mixing Tub  5 10 lbs

BOX-MED-B 6 CU FT Medium Mixing Tub with Square Corners (Must ship LTL-$1500 Min for Free Freight) 1 15 lbs

BOX-LG 11-1/2 CU FT Large Mixing Tub with Square Corners (Must ship LTL-$1500 Min for Free Freight) 1 25 lbs

POWER TOOLS

RUBBING STONES

SANDPAPER

MIXING TUBS

RUB-L

RUB-WHI-60/80
RUB-ROU-80
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Vibrating Suction Cup
•  21V and 6 Speed Vibration 
•  3 Hour Charging Time
•  1 Battery and Case Included

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt
VSC9393 P1 Vibrating Suction Cup 1 6 lbs

VSCRB P1 Replacement Battery 1 1 lbs
VSCCR P1 Charging Cord 1 1 lbs

Auto Suction Cup with Digital Display
•  8" Diameter 
•  Lifts up to 350 lbs
•  Case Included

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt
ASC800 P1 Auto Suction Cup w/Digital Display 1 4 lbs

GRABO Electric Vacuum Lifters
•  Lift Heavy Objects With Ease
•  Strong, Secure, Multi-Purpose & Cordless
•  Designed to Grab & Lift Up to 375 lbs of Rough, Porous, and Wet Surfaces
•  Case Included

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
1B1S-GRABO P1 GRABO Electric Vacuum Lifter - Includes 1 Battery & 1 Seal 1 7  lbs

GRABO-1 P1 GRABO Electric Vacuum Lifter - Includes 2 Batteries & 2 Seals 1 8 lbs
GRABO PRO-20 P1 GRABO Electric Vacuum Lifter w/Auto Digital Pressure Gauge - Includes 1 Battery & 1 Seal 1 8 lbs

GRABO-BAT P1 GRABO High-Capacity Battery 1 2 lbs
GRABO-GS P1 GRABO Slender Seal Glass Lifter Attachment 1 1 lbs
GRABO-H P1 GRABO Long Reach Arm Extension 1 4 lbs
GRABO-RS P1 GRABO Rock Seal  Rough Texture Attachment 1 1 lbs

GRABO-SEAL P1 GRABO Replacement Foam Seal 1 1 lbs

GRABO OTTOVAC
•  Lift Heavy Objects With Ease
•  Use Either 4 AA Batteries (Not Included) or Rechargeable Battery (Included)
•  Designed to Grab & Lift Up to 440 lbs Only Non-Porous Surfaces
•  Case Included

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
OTTOVAC P1 GRABO Electric Suction Cup - Includes 1 Battery 6 12 lbs

Pistol Grip Style Suction Cup
•  Securely Holds up to 12 Pounds per Cup

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price

VL66HS P1 Pistol Grip Suction Cup 10 4 lbs

Metal Suction Cups
Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt
A610S P1 5" Metal Suction Cup 1 1 lbs
A620S P1 Double Metal Suction Cups 1 2 lbs

Rubber and Plastic Suction Cups
Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
SUC P2 Small Rubber Suction Cup 1 1 lbs

SUC-PRO P2 Plastic Suction Cup 6 6 lbs
SUC-DOUBLE P2 Double Plastic Suction Cup 5 5 lbs

Fabricator's Suction Cup
Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price

SUC-FAB-P P1 8" Fabricator's Suction Cup with PVC Handle 1 3 lbs
SUC-FAB-M P1 8" Fabricator's Suction Cup with Metal Handle 1 4 lbs

Suction Rings
•  Keeps hole saws, core bits and drill bits cool and lubricated
•  Push down and fill with water

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt  Each Price 

SUC-RING-S P1 1-1/2" Suction Ring 1 <1 lbs
SUC-RING P1 3" Suction Ring 1 <1 lbs

SUC-RING-KIT P1 1-1/2" and 3" Suction Ring 1 <1 lbs

Suction Guide
•  Suction guide keeps hole saws and core bits in place
• Good for holes up to 3-1/4 inches

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt  Each Price 

SUC-GUIDE P2 Suction Hole Saw Guide 1 1 lbs

SUCTION CUPS

SUC SUC-DOUBLE

SUC-PRO

SUC-FAB-P SUC-FAB-M

GRABO-RS

GRABO-GS

GRABO-SEAL GRABO-H

GRABO PRO-20

A610S

A620S

GRABO-BAT
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Dry Polishing Pads
•  Dry Premium, Diamond Polishing Pad for Ceramic, Granite, Porcelain and Marble

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
DP-DRI-50 P1 50 Grit 4" Dry Polishing Pad 10 1 lbs

DP-DRI-100 P1 100 Grit 4" Dry Polishing Pad 10 1 lbs
DP-DRI-200 P1 200 Grit 4" Dry Polishing Pad 10 1 lbs
DP-DRI-400 P1 400 Grit 4" Dry Polishing Pad 10 1 lbs
DP-DRI-800 P1 800 Grit 4" Dry Polishing Pad 10 1 lbs

DP-DRI-1500 P1 1500 Grit 4" Dry Polishing Pad 10 1 lbs
DP-DRI-3000 P1 3000 Grit 4" Dry Polishing Pad 10 1 lbs
DP-DRI-SET P1 Set of 8 - 4" Dry Polish Pads (white buff not included) 1 1 lbs
DP-DRI-W P1 4" Dry Buff White Polishing Pad 10 1 lbs
DP-DRI-B P1 4" Dry Buff Black Polishing Pad 10 1 lbs

3 Step Dry Polishing Pad Set
•  4" Polishing Pads - 1.8mm Pad Thickness  for Use on  All Natural Stone, Porcelain Tile
•  Brilliant Shine in 3 Steps:  Step 1 Sands, Step 2 Hones, Step 3 Polishes 

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
DP-3-STEP P1 DIAMOND 3 STEP Dry Polishing Pad Set of 3 1 1 lbs

UltraFlex Grinding Wheels
•  High Speed Material Removal with Smooth Finishes, No Shipping, No Vibrations
•  High Performance Lamellar Discs for Long Life

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
DP-WH-60 P1 60 Grit 4.5" Wet/Dry UltraFlex Grinding Wheel (Green) 5 3 lbs

DP-WH-120 P1 120 Grit 4.5" Wet/Dry UltraFlex Grinding Wheel (Black) 5 3 lbs
DP-WH-200 P1 200 Grit 4.5" Wet/Dry UltraFlex Grinding Wheel (Red) 5 3 lbs

Wet Polishing Pads
•  Use for Wet Polishing of Granite, Marble and Other Hard Stone

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
DP-E-50 P1 50 Grit 4" E Series Polishing Pad 1 1 lbs

DP-E-100 P1 100 Grit 4" E Series Polishing Pad 1 1 lbs
DP-E-200 P1 200 Grit 4" E Series Polishing Pad 1 1 lbs
DP-E-400 P1 400 Grit 4" E Series Polishing Pad 1 1 lbs
DP-E-800 P1 800 Grit 4" E Series Polishing Pad 1 1 lbs

DP-E-1500 P1 1500 Grit 4" E Series Polishing Pad 1 1 lbs
DP-E-3000 P1 3000 Grit 4" E Series Polishing Pad 1 1 lbs
DP-E-SET P1 4" Wet Series Polishing Pad Set - 8 pcs (white buff not included) 1 1 lbs

FP40 P1 4" Felt Polishing Pad 12 1 lbs

PVA Polishing Pads
•  For Final Dry Marble Polishing - Use with 4" Grinder
•  Use with Marble or Similar Materials Like Travertine and Onyx

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
PVA4EC P1 4" Extra Coarse High-Speed Polishing Pad 10 2 lbs
PVA4C P1 4" Coarse High-Speed Polishing Pad 10 2 lbs
PVA4M P1 4" Medium High-Speed Polishing Pad 10 2 lbs
PVA4F P1 4" Fine High-Speed Polishing Pad 10 2 lbs

PVA4EF P1 4" Extra Fine High-Speed Polishing Pad 10 2 lbs
PVAKIT P1 4" High-Speed Polishing Pad Kit (2 ea: X Coarse,Coarse, Medium, Fine, X Fine) 1 Set 2 lbs

Backer Pads
•  Dry Premium, Diamond Polishing Pad for Ceramic, Granite, Porcelain and Marble

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
MP40F P1 4" Flexible Backer Pad 12 2 lbs
MP40R P1 4" Rigid Backer Pad 12 2 lbs
MP50F P1 5" Flexible Backer Pad 12 2 lbs
MP50R P1 5" Rigid Backer Pad 12 2 lbs

S50 P2 5" Foam Backer Pad 20 1 lbs

Hand Polishing Pads
•  Use for Dry Polishing of Granite, Marble and Other Hard Stone

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
DH0060 P1 60 Grit Green Resin Diamond Hand Pad 10 1 lbs
DH0120 P1 120 Grit Black Resin Diamond Hand Pad 10 1 lbs
DH0200 P1 200 Grit Red Resin Diamond Hand Pad 10 1 lbs
DH0400 P1 400 Grit Yellow Resin Diamond Hand Pad 10 1 lbs
DH0800 P1 800 Grit White Resin Diamond Hand Pad 10 1 lbs
DH1800 P1 1800 Grit Blue Resin Diamond Hand Pad 10 1 lbs
DH3500 P1 3500 Grit Orange Resin Diamond Hand Pad 10 1 lbs
DH-KIT P1 Diamond Hand Pad Kit 1 1 lbs

Buffing Wheels and Compounds
Part # Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price

BUFF-WH 6" Muslin Buffing Wheel 1 1 lbs
WHI-ROUGE White Rouge Polishing Brick 1 1 lbs
BLK-EMERY Black Emery Cake 1 1 lbs

POLISHING PRODUCTS

S50

MP40/50F

MP40/50R
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The Level Best
•  For 1/32", 1/16", 1/8" Grout Joints
•  For Floor and Wall Tile From 1/4" to 3/4" Thickness
•  Especially Strong for Large Format Tile, Stone and Pavers
•  “See Through Windows” in Cap to View Joints
•  Use Reusable Washer to Avoid Scratching and Movement of Tile and Stone During Installation

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt
LEV232 P1 1/32" The Level Best Leveling System Green Base - 250 pc tub 8 24 lbs
LEV632 P1 1/32" The Level Best Leveling System Green Base - 600 pc tub 4 24 lbs
LEV216 P1 1/16" The Level Best Leveling System White Base - 250 pc tub 8 24 lbs
LEV616 P1 1/16" The Level Best Leveling System White Base - 600 pc tub 4 28 lbs

LEV2116 P1 1/16" The Level Best Leveling System White Base - 2000 pc box 1 20 lbs
LEV218 P1 1/8" The Level Best Leveling System Gray Base - 250 pc tub 8 26 lbs
LEV618 P1 1/8" The Level Best Leveling System Gray Base - 600 pc tub 4 30 lbs

LEV2118 P1 1/8" The Level Best Leveling System Gray Base - 2000 pc box 1 23 lbs
LEVC100 P1 The Level Best Leveling System Cap - 100 pc tub 8 28 lbs
LEVC400 P1 The Level Best Leveling System Cap - 400 pc box 1 13 lbs
LEVW150 P1 The Level Best Leveling System Washer - 150 pc tub 4 10 lbs

Lippage Eliminator II
•  For 1/32", 1/16", 1/8" Grout Joints
•  For Floor and Wall Tile From 1/4" to 1/2" Thickness
•  Use Reusable Washer to Avoid Scratching and Movement of Tile and Stone During Installation

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
WLB532 P1 Lippage Eliminator II Wedge System 1/32" Green Base - 500 pc bag 4 20 lbs
WLB216 P1 Lippage Eliminator II Wedge System 1/16" White Base - 250 pc bag 4 13 lbs
WLB516 P1 Lippage Eliminator II Wedge System 1/16" White Base - 500 pc bag 4 20 lbs

WLB2016 P1 Lippage Eliminator II Wedge System 1/16" White Base - 2000 pc box 1 20 lbs
WLB218 P1 Lippage Eliminator II Wedge System 1/8" Gray Base - 250 pc bag 4 13 lbs
WLB518 P1 Lippage Eliminator II Wedge System 1/8" Gray Base - 500 pc bag 4 24 lbs

WLB2018 P1 Lippage Eliminator II Wedge System 1/8" Gray Base - 2000 pc box 1 21 lbs
WLB236 P1 Lippage Eliminator II Wedge System 3/16" Blue Base - 250 bag 4 16 lbs
WLB536 P1 Lippage Eliminator II Wedge System 3/16" Blue Base - 500 bag 4 20 lbs
WLW250 P1 Lippage Eliminator II Wedge System Wedge - 250 pc bag 4 16 lbs
WLW500 P1 Lippage Eliminator II Wedge System Wedge - 500 pc bag 4 30 lbs

WLW1000 P1 Lippage Eliminator II Wedge System Wedge - 1000 pc box 1 15 lbs
WWS240 P1 Lippage Eliminator II Washer - 240 pc tub 4 16 lbs

WLP1 P1 Lippage Eliminator II Wedge System Pliers 1 1 lbs

Vortex Leveling System
•  For 1/32", 1/16", 1/8" Grout Joints
•  For Floor and Wall Tile From 1/8" to 1-1/2" Thickness
•  Available in Extra Long Base
•  Use Reusable Washer to Avoid Scratching and Movement of Tile and Stone During Installation

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
TLSC100 P1 Vortex Leveling System Cap  -100 pc tub 8 16 lbs
TLSC200 P1 Vortex Leveling System Cap  -200 pc tub 8 30 lbs
TLSB532 P1 Vortex Leveling System 1/32" Base - 500 pc tub 8 23 lbs
TLSB100 P1 Vortex Leveling System 1/16"Base - 100 pc tub 8 5 lbs
TLSB300 P1 Vortex Leveling System 1/16" Base - 300 pc tub 8 14 lbs
TLSB550 P1 Vortex Leveling System 1/16" Base - 550 pc tub 8 22 lbs
TLSS120 P1 Vortex Leveling System 1/16" - 120 Complete Set tub 8 22 lbs
TLB1200 P1 Vortex Leveling System 1/16" Base - 1200 pc tub 4 22 lbs
TLSB318 P1 Vortex Leveling System 1/8" Base - 300 pc tub 8 18 lbs
TLSB518 P1 Vortex Leveling System 1/8" Base - 500 pc tub 8 24 lbs
TLB1118 P1 Vortex Leveling System 1/8" Base - 1100 pc tub 4 24 lbs
TLSS128 P1 Vortex Leveling System 1/8" - 120 Complete Set tub 8 25 lbs
TLLB816 P1 Vortex Leveling System 1/16" XLong Yellow Post 2-5/8" Base - 550 pc tub 4 22 lbs
TLLB818 P1 Vortex Leveling System 1/8" XLong Gray Post 2-5/8" Base - 820 pc tub 4 24 lbs
TLSW250 P1 Vortex Leveling System Washers to Protect Soft Stone and Tile - 250 pc tub 4 12 lbs

THREE LEVELING SYSTEMS TO CHOOSE FROM
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The Level Best
•  For 1/32", 1/16", 1/8" Grout Joints
•  For Floor and Wall Tile From 1/4" to 3/4" Thickness
•  Especially Strong for Large Format Tile, Stone and Pavers
•  “See Through Windows” in Cap to View Joints
•  Use Reusable Washer to Avoid Scratching and Movement of Tile and Stone During Installation

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt
LEV232 P1 1/32" The Level Best Leveling System Green Base - 250 pc tub 8 24 lbs
LEV632 P1 1/32" The Level Best Leveling System Green Base - 600 pc tub 4 24 lbs
LEV216 P1 1/16" The Level Best Leveling System White Base - 250 pc tub 8 24 lbs
LEV616 P1 1/16" The Level Best Leveling System White Base - 600 pc tub 4 28 lbs

LEV2116 P1 1/16" The Level Best Leveling System White Base - 2000 pc box 1 20 lbs
LEV218 P1 1/8" The Level Best Leveling System Gray Base - 250 pc tub 8 26 lbs
LEV618 P1 1/8" The Level Best Leveling System Gray Base - 600 pc tub 4 30 lbs

LEV2118 P1 1/8" The Level Best Leveling System Gray Base - 2000 pc box 1 23 lbs
LEVC100 P1 The Level Best Leveling System Cap - 100 pc tub 8 28 lbs
LEVC400 P1 The Level Best Leveling System Cap - 400 pc box 1 13 lbs
LEVW150 P1 The Level Best Leveling System Washer - 150 pc tub 4 10 lbs

Lippage Eliminator II
•  For 1/32", 1/16", 1/8" Grout Joints
•  For Floor and Wall Tile From 1/4" to 1/2" Thickness
•  Use Reusable Washer to Avoid Scratching and Movement of Tile and Stone During Installation

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
WLB532 P1 Lippage Eliminator II Wedge System 1/32" Green Base - 500 pc bag 4 20 lbs
WLB216 P1 Lippage Eliminator II Wedge System 1/16" White Base - 250 pc bag 4 13 lbs
WLB516 P1 Lippage Eliminator II Wedge System 1/16" White Base - 500 pc bag 4 20 lbs

WLB2016 P1 Lippage Eliminator II Wedge System 1/16" White Base - 2000 pc box 1 20 lbs
WLB218 P1 Lippage Eliminator II Wedge System 1/8" Gray Base - 250 pc bag 4 13 lbs
WLB518 P1 Lippage Eliminator II Wedge System 1/8" Gray Base - 500 pc bag 4 24 lbs

WLB2018 P1 Lippage Eliminator II Wedge System 1/8" Gray Base - 2000 pc box 1 21 lbs
WLB236 P1 Lippage Eliminator II Wedge System 3/16" Blue Base - 250 bag 4 16 lbs
WLB536 P1 Lippage Eliminator II Wedge System 3/16" Blue Base - 500 bag 4 20 lbs
WLW250 P1 Lippage Eliminator II Wedge System Wedge - 250 pc bag 4 16 lbs
WLW500 P1 Lippage Eliminator II Wedge System Wedge - 500 pc bag 4 30 lbs

WLW1000 P1 Lippage Eliminator II Wedge System Wedge - 1000 pc box 1 15 lbs
WWS240 P1 Lippage Eliminator II Washer - 240 pc tub 4 16 lbs

WLP1 P1 Lippage Eliminator II Wedge System Pliers 1 1 lbs

Vortex Leveling System
•  For 1/32", 1/16", 1/8" Grout Joints
•  For Floor and Wall Tile From 1/8" to 1-1/2" Thickness
•  Available in Extra Long Base
•  Use Reusable Washer to Avoid Scratching and Movement of Tile and Stone During Installation

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
TLSC100 P1 Vortex Leveling System Cap  -100 pc tub 8 16 lbs
TLSC200 P1 Vortex Leveling System Cap  -200 pc tub 8 30 lbs
TLSB532 P1 Vortex Leveling System 1/32" Base - 500 pc tub 8 23 lbs
TLSB100 P1 Vortex Leveling System 1/16"Base - 100 pc tub 8 5 lbs
TLSB300 P1 Vortex Leveling System 1/16" Base - 300 pc tub 8 14 lbs
TLSB550 P1 Vortex Leveling System 1/16" Base - 550 pc tub 8 22 lbs
TLSS120 P1 Vortex Leveling System 1/16" - 120 Complete Set tub 8 22 lbs
TLB1200 P1 Vortex Leveling System 1/16" Base - 1200 pc tub 4 22 lbs
TLSB318 P1 Vortex Leveling System 1/8" Base - 300 pc tub 8 18 lbs
TLSB518 P1 Vortex Leveling System 1/8" Base - 500 pc tub 8 24 lbs
TLB1118 P1 Vortex Leveling System 1/8" Base - 1100 pc tub 4 24 lbs
TLSS128 P1 Vortex Leveling System 1/8" - 120 Complete Set tub 8 25 lbs
TLLB816 P1 Vortex Leveling System 1/16" XLong Yellow Post 2-5/8" Base - 550 pc tub 4 22 lbs
TLLB818 P1 Vortex Leveling System 1/8" XLong Gray Post 2-5/8" Base - 820 pc tub 4 24 lbs
TLSW250 P1 Vortex Leveling System Washers to Protect Soft Stone and Tile - 250 pc tub 4 12 lbs

THREE LEVELING SYSTEMS TO CHOOSE FROM

Washer Reinforced Grid Pattern

Thumb Indentation

1/8"
1/16"

1/32"

Washer

Scan QR Code for Usage Calculator
for All Three Systems
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The Level Best
•  For 1/32", 1/16", 1/8" Grout Joints
•  For Floor and Wall Tile From 1/4" to 3/4" Thickness
•  Especially Strong for Large Format Tile, Stone and Pavers
•  “See Through Windows” in Cap to View Joints
•  Use Reusable Washer to Avoid Scratching and Movement of Tile and Stone During Installation

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt
LEV232 P1 1/32" The Level Best Leveling System Green Base - 250 pc tub 8 24 lbs
LEV632 P1 1/32" The Level Best Leveling System Green Base - 600 pc tub 4 24 lbs
LEV216 P1 1/16" The Level Best Leveling System White Base - 250 pc tub 8 24 lbs
LEV616 P1 1/16" The Level Best Leveling System White Base - 600 pc tub 4 28 lbs

LEV2116 P1 1/16" The Level Best Leveling System White Base - 2000 pc box 1 20 lbs
LEV218 P1 1/8" The Level Best Leveling System Gray Base - 250 pc tub 8 26 lbs
LEV618 P1 1/8" The Level Best Leveling System Gray Base - 600 pc tub 4 30 lbs

LEV2118 P1 1/8" The Level Best Leveling System Gray Base - 2000 pc box 1 23 lbs
LEVC100 P1 The Level Best Leveling System Cap - 100 pc tub 8 28 lbs
LEVC400 P1 The Level Best Leveling System Cap - 400 pc box 1 13 lbs
LEVW150 P1 The Level Best Leveling System Washer - 150 pc tub 4 10 lbs

Lippage Eliminator II
•  For 1/32", 1/16", 1/8" Grout Joints
•  For Floor and Wall Tile From 1/4" to 1/2" Thickness
•  Use Reusable Washer to Avoid Scratching and Movement of Tile and Stone During Installation

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
WLB532 P1 Lippage Eliminator II Wedge System 1/32" Green Base - 500 pc bag 4 20 lbs
WLB216 P1 Lippage Eliminator II Wedge System 1/16" White Base - 250 pc bag 4 13 lbs
WLB516 P1 Lippage Eliminator II Wedge System 1/16" White Base - 500 pc bag 4 20 lbs

WLB2016 P1 Lippage Eliminator II Wedge System 1/16" White Base - 2000 pc box 1 20 lbs
WLB218 P1 Lippage Eliminator II Wedge System 1/8" Gray Base - 250 pc bag 4 13 lbs
WLB518 P1 Lippage Eliminator II Wedge System 1/8" Gray Base - 500 pc bag 4 24 lbs

WLB2018 P1 Lippage Eliminator II Wedge System 1/8" Gray Base - 2000 pc box 1 21 lbs
WLB236 P1 Lippage Eliminator II Wedge System 3/16" Blue Base - 250 bag 4 16 lbs
WLB536 P1 Lippage Eliminator II Wedge System 3/16" Blue Base - 500 bag 4 20 lbs
WLW250 P1 Lippage Eliminator II Wedge System Wedge - 250 pc bag 4 16 lbs
WLW500 P1 Lippage Eliminator II Wedge System Wedge - 500 pc bag 4 30 lbs

WLW1000 P1 Lippage Eliminator II Wedge System Wedge - 1000 pc box 1 15 lbs
WWS240 P1 Lippage Eliminator II Washer - 240 pc tub 4 16 lbs

WLP1 P1 Lippage Eliminator II Wedge System Pliers 1 1 lbs

Vortex Leveling System
•  For 1/32", 1/16", 1/8" Grout Joints
•  For Floor and Wall Tile From 1/8" to 1-1/2" Thickness
•  Available in Extra Long Base
•  Use Reusable Washer to Avoid Scratching and Movement of Tile and Stone During Installation

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
TLSC100 P1 Vortex Leveling System Cap  -100 pc tub 8 16 lbs
TLSC200 P1 Vortex Leveling System Cap  -200 pc tub 8 30 lbs
TLSB532 P1 Vortex Leveling System 1/32" Base - 500 pc tub 8 23 lbs
TLSB100 P1 Vortex Leveling System 1/16"Base - 100 pc tub 8 5 lbs
TLSB300 P1 Vortex Leveling System 1/16" Base - 300 pc tub 8 14 lbs
TLSB550 P1 Vortex Leveling System 1/16" Base - 550 pc tub 8 22 lbs
TLSS120 P1 Vortex Leveling System 1/16" - 120 Complete Set tub 8 22 lbs
TLB1200 P1 Vortex Leveling System 1/16" Base - 1200 pc tub 4 22 lbs
TLSB318 P1 Vortex Leveling System 1/8" Base - 300 pc tub 8 18 lbs
TLSB518 P1 Vortex Leveling System 1/8" Base - 500 pc tub 8 24 lbs
TLB1118 P1 Vortex Leveling System 1/8" Base - 1100 pc tub 4 24 lbs
TLSS128 P1 Vortex Leveling System 1/8" - 120 Complete Set tub 8 25 lbs
TLLB816 P1 Vortex Leveling System 1/16" XLong Yellow Post 2-5/8" Base - 550 pc tub 4 22 lbs
TLLB818 P1 Vortex Leveling System 1/8" XLong Gray Post 2-5/8" Base - 820 pc tub 4 24 lbs
TLSW250 P1 Vortex Leveling System Washers to Protect Soft Stone and Tile - 250 pc tub 4 12 lbs

THREE LEVELING SYSTEMS TO CHOOSE FROM

Washer Reinforced Grid Pattern

Thumb Indentation

1/8"
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1/32"

Washer

Scan QR Code for Usage Calculator
for All Three Systems
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Soft Flexible Spacers 
•  Strong Consistent Edges Give Straight and Precise Tile and Stone Spacing / Layout
•  Extruded Soft Flexible Vinyl Material Makes for Easy Use and Removal

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
Primo
S116RJ P1 1/16" Regular + Soft Spacer - 2400 pc jar 12 18 lbs
S116LJ P1 1/16" Regular Long + Soft Spacer - 1000 pc jar 12 18 lbs
S118RJ P1 1/8" Regular + Soft Spacer - 1600 pc jar 12 22 lbs
S118LJ P1 1/8" Regular Long + Soft Spacer - 700 pc jar 12 17 lbs
S118TJ P1 1/8" T Soft Spacer - 900 pc jar 12 15 lbs
S316RJ P1 3/16" Regular + Soft Spacer - 750 pc jar 12 17 lbs
S316LJ P1 3/16" Regular Long + Soft Spacer - 400 pc jar 12 18 lbs
S316TJ P1 3/16" T Soft Spacer - 500 pc jar 12 19 lbs
S114RJ P1 1/4" Regular + Soft Spacer - 450 pc jar 12 15lbs
S114LJ P1 1/4" Regular Long + Soft Spacer - 300 pc jar 12 18 lbs
Bottini

1/16R-JAR P1 1/16" Regular + Soft Spacer - 2500 pc jar 12 18 lbs
1/4L-JAR P1 1/4" Long + Soft Spacer - 300 pc jar 12 22 lbs
1/4R-JAR P1 1/4" Regular + Soft Spacer - 500 pc jar 12 17 lbs
1/4T-JAR P1 1/4" T Soft Spacer - 400 pc jar 12 15 lbs
1/8L-JAR P1 1/8" Long + Soft Spacer - 800 pc jar 12 17 lbs
1/8R-JAR P1 1/8" Regular + Soft Spacer - 1600 pc jar 12 18 lbs
1/8T-JAR P1 1/8" T Soft Spacer - 900 pc jar 12 19 lbs

3/16L-JAR P1 3/16" Long + Soft Spacer - 400 pc jar 12 15lbs
3/16R-JAR P1 3/16" Regular + Soft Spacer - 750 pc jar 12 18 lbs
3/16T-JAR P1 3/16" T Soft Spacer - 500 pc jar 12 19 lbs

Hard Leave-In Spacers 
•  Straight and Precise Tile & Stone Spacing / Layout

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
DT-1/16 P1 1/16" Regular + Stone Spacer - 500 pc bag 12 6 lbs

DT-1/16-JAR P1 1/16" Regular + Stone Spacer - 1000 pc jar 12 8 lbs
DT-1/16T P1 1/16" T Stone Spacer - 500 pc bag 12 4.5 lbs

DT-1/8 P1 1/8" Regular + Stone Spacer - 500 pc bag 12 10 lbs
DT-1/8-JAR P1 1/8" Regular + Stone Spacer - 800 pc jar 12 10 lbs

DT-1/8T P1 1/8" T Stone Spacer - 500 pc bag 12 8 lbs
DT-3/16 P1 3/16" Regular + Stone Spacer - 500 pc bag 12 11 lbs

DT-3/16-JAR P1 3/16" Regular + Stone Spacer - 700 pc jar 12 11 lbs
DT-3/16T P1 3/16" T Stone Spacer - 500 pc bag 12 10 lbs

DT-1/4 P1 1/4" Regular + Stone Spacer - 500 pc bag 12 13 lbs
DT-1/4T P1 1/4" T Stone Spacer - 500 pc bag 12 13 lbs
DT-Y-18 P1 1/8" Y Stone Spacer - 500 pc bag 12 13 lbs

TAVY Spacers
•  Easy to Install and Easier to Remove
•  See All 4 Corners of Every Intersection

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt
TAV132 P1 1/32" Round Two Sided TAVY Spacer - 100 pc bag 6 1.5 lbs
TAV116 P1 1/16" Round Two Sided TAVY Spacer - 100 pc bag 18 5 lbs

TAV116T P1 1/16" Round Two Sided TAVY T Spacer - 100 pc bag 12 2.5 lbs
TAV332 P1 3/32" Round Two Sided TAVY Spacer - 100 pc bag 6 2 lbs
TAV118 P1 1/8" Round Two Sided TAVY Spacer - 100 pc bag 18 6.5 lbs

TAV118T P1 1/8" Round Two Sided TAVY T Spacer - 100 pc bag 12 3 lbs
TAV316 P1 3/16" Round Two Sided TAVY Spacer - 100 pc bag 18 7.5 lbs
TAV114 P1 1/4" Round Two Sided TAVY Spacer - 100 pc bag 18 9 lbs

Shims
•  Horseshoe Shims For Use with Tile & Stone

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
SHIM-1-1-6 P1 1/16" Blue Shims - 200 pc jar 12 18 lbs
SHIM-116B P1 1/16" Blue Shims - 1000 pc box 4 16 lbs
SHIM-1-8 P1 1/8" Red Shims - 150 pc jar 12 18 lbs
SHIM-18B P1 1/8" 1000 pc box 4 24 lbs
SHIM-3-16 P1 3/16" Yellow Shims - 110 pc jar 12 18 lbs
SHIM-316B P1 3/16" Yellow Shims - 1000 pc box 4 40 lbs
SHIM-1-4 P1 1/4" Black Shims - 100 pc bag 6 10 lbs
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Soft Flexible Spacers 
•  Strong Consistent Edges Give Straight and Precise Tile and Stone Spacing / Layout
•  Extruded Soft Flexible Vinyl Material Makes for Easy Use and Removal

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
Primo
S116RJ P1 1/16" Regular + Soft Spacer - 2400 pc jar 12 18 lbs
S116LJ P1 1/16" Regular Long + Soft Spacer - 1000 pc jar 12 18 lbs
S118RJ P1 1/8" Regular + Soft Spacer - 1600 pc jar 12 22 lbs
S118LJ P1 1/8" Regular Long + Soft Spacer - 700 pc jar 12 17 lbs
S118TJ P1 1/8" T Soft Spacer - 900 pc jar 12 15 lbs
S316RJ P1 3/16" Regular + Soft Spacer - 750 pc jar 12 17 lbs
S316LJ P1 3/16" Regular Long + Soft Spacer - 400 pc jar 12 18 lbs
S316TJ P1 3/16" T Soft Spacer - 500 pc jar 12 19 lbs
S114RJ P1 1/4" Regular + Soft Spacer - 450 pc jar 12 15lbs
S114LJ P1 1/4" Regular Long + Soft Spacer - 300 pc jar 12 18 lbs
Bottini

1/16R-JAR P1 1/16" Regular + Soft Spacer - 2500 pc jar 12 18 lbs
1/4L-JAR P1 1/4" Long + Soft Spacer - 300 pc jar 12 22 lbs
1/4R-JAR P1 1/4" Regular + Soft Spacer - 500 pc jar 12 17 lbs
1/4T-JAR P1 1/4" T Soft Spacer - 400 pc jar 12 15 lbs
1/8L-JAR P1 1/8" Long + Soft Spacer - 800 pc jar 12 17 lbs
1/8R-JAR P1 1/8" Regular + Soft Spacer - 1600 pc jar 12 18 lbs
1/8T-JAR P1 1/8" T Soft Spacer - 900 pc jar 12 19 lbs

3/16L-JAR P1 3/16" Long + Soft Spacer - 400 pc jar 12 15lbs
3/16R-JAR P1 3/16" Regular + Soft Spacer - 750 pc jar 12 18 lbs
3/16T-JAR P1 3/16" T Soft Spacer - 500 pc jar 12 19 lbs

Hard Leave-In Spacers 
•  Straight and Precise Tile & Stone Spacing / Layout

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
DT-1/16 P1 1/16" Regular + Stone Spacer - 500 pc bag 12 6 lbs

DT-1/16-JAR P1 1/16" Regular + Stone Spacer - 1000 pc jar 12 8 lbs
DT-1/16T P1 1/16" T Stone Spacer - 500 pc bag 12 4.5 lbs

DT-1/8 P1 1/8" Regular + Stone Spacer - 500 pc bag 12 10 lbs
DT-1/8-JAR P1 1/8" Regular + Stone Spacer - 800 pc jar 12 10 lbs

DT-1/8T P1 1/8" T Stone Spacer - 500 pc bag 12 8 lbs
DT-3/16 P1 3/16" Regular + Stone Spacer - 500 pc bag 12 11 lbs

DT-3/16-JAR P1 3/16" Regular + Stone Spacer - 700 pc jar 12 11 lbs
DT-3/16T P1 3/16" T Stone Spacer - 500 pc bag 12 10 lbs

DT-1/4 P1 1/4" Regular + Stone Spacer - 500 pc bag 12 13 lbs
DT-1/4T P1 1/4" T Stone Spacer - 500 pc bag 12 13 lbs
DT-Y-18 P1 1/8" Y Stone Spacer - 500 pc bag 12 13 lbs

TAVY Spacers
•  Easy to Install and Easier to Remove
•  See All 4 Corners of Every Intersection

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt
TAV132 P1 1/32" Round Two Sided TAVY Spacer - 100 pc bag 6 1.5 lbs
TAV116 P1 1/16" Round Two Sided TAVY Spacer - 100 pc bag 18 5 lbs

TAV116T P1 1/16" Round Two Sided TAVY T Spacer - 100 pc bag 12 2.5 lbs
TAV332 P1 3/32" Round Two Sided TAVY Spacer - 100 pc bag 6 2 lbs
TAV118 P1 1/8" Round Two Sided TAVY Spacer - 100 pc bag 18 6.5 lbs

TAV118T P1 1/8" Round Two Sided TAVY T Spacer - 100 pc bag 12 3 lbs
TAV316 P1 3/16" Round Two Sided TAVY Spacer - 100 pc bag 18 7.5 lbs
TAV114 P1 1/4" Round Two Sided TAVY Spacer - 100 pc bag 18 9 lbs

Shims
•  Horseshoe Shims For Use with Tile & Stone

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
SHIM-1-1-6 P1 1/16" Blue Shims - 200 pc jar 12 18 lbs
SHIM-116B P1 1/16" Blue Shims - 1000 pc box 4 16 lbs
SHIM-1-8 P1 1/8" Red Shims - 150 pc jar 12 18 lbs
SHIM-18B P1 1/8" 1000 pc box 4 24 lbs
SHIM-3-16 P1 3/16" Yellow Shims - 110 pc jar 12 18 lbs
SHIM-316B P1 3/16" Yellow Shims - 1000 pc box 4 40 lbs
SHIM-1-4 P1 1/4" Black Shims - 100 pc bag 6 10 lbs

SPACERS 
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Roto-Wedges - The Evolution of the Wedge
•  Turn the Wedge for Desired Spacing for Tile, Stone, Masonry and Wood.

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price

RWLB25 P1 1/16" to 7/8"  Large Green Roto-Wedge - 25 pc jar 12 6 lbs
RWSB75 P1 1/64" to 1/4" Small Blue Roto-Wedge - 75 pc jar 12 3 lbs

Standard Wedges
•  Accurate Row Height w/Tile & Stone 

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price

MW450J P1 5/8" x 1/2" x 1/8" Medium Red Wedge with Finger Grip - 450 pc jar 12 6 lbs
WEG P1 5/8 " x 1/2" x 1/8" White Wedges - 450 pc jar 12 6 lbs

WEG-FAB P1 3-1/4" x 1-1/2" x 1/4" Fabricators Wedge - 50 pc jar 24 30 lbs
WEG-RED P1 1-1/4" x 1/4" x 3/16" Red Wedge - 450 pc jar 12 10 lbs

WEG-SUPER P1 1-1/8" x 15/16" x 1/4" Super Wedges - 75 pc jar 12 10 lbs
WL450J P1 9/16" x 1-1/8" x 3/16" Large White Wedge - 450 pc jar 12 22 lbs

WW450J P1 5/8 " x 1/2" x 1/8" Small White Wedges - 450 pc jar 12 13 lbs
YLW75J P1 1-1/8" x 1"x1/4" Large Yellow Wedge with Finger Grip- 75 pc jar 12 5 lbs

KNEEL-IT Rolling Knee Pad
• Durable Ergonomic Mobile Knee Pads with Seat 
• 360° Turning Capability, Supports 360 lbs.
• Compactable, Optimal for any Floor Job

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
KNEEL IT P1 Rolling Knee Pad and Kneeling Chair 1 14 lbs

KNEEL IT-CH P1 Chest Support Adaptor 1 6 lbs

Gel Filled
•  Maximum Comfort and Support - Extremely Durable & Will Not Mar Tile or Stone

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
GFKP28 P1 Gel Filled Knee Pad 6 7 lbs
GEL1R P1 NeoGel 1 Knee Pad with Rubber Front 6 7 lbs

Accordion Style
•  Great Comfort and Protection - High Density Foam Inner-pad for Durability 

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
KP2 P1 Professional Accordion Style Knee Pad 6 8 lbs

KP-BSET P1 KP2 Replacement Button Set 1 1 lbs
KP-LINER P1 KP2 Replacement Liner 1 1 lbs

KP-S1 P1 KP2 Replacement Strap Set 1 1 lbs

Super-Soft Knee Pads
•  Quick Fastening Front Strap
•  Comfortable, Non-Marring Neoprene

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
209R P1 Regular Super Soft Knee Pad 6 7 lbs

209R-LG P1 Large Super Soft Knee Pad 6 8 lbs
209LH-XL P1 X Large Leatherhead Super Soft Knee Pad 6 9 lbs

Platinum Knee Pads
•  Ultimate in Comfort and Durability
•  Quick Release No-Bind Straps and Dense Foam Pads
•  Shin Support at Lower Wedge Relieves Pressure at Knees and Toes

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price

P1KP1 P1 Platinum Knee Pads 4 8 lbs

Knee Board
•  Ergonomic Design High Density EVA Foam -  Durable, Waterproof, Washable

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
KB1218 P1 18" x 12" x 1-1/2" Comfort Foam Knee Board 6 6 lbs

WEDGES

KNEE PADS

RWSB75RWLB25
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GFKP28
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Roto-Wedges - The Evolution of the Wedge
•  Turn the Wedge for Desired Spacing for Tile, Stone, Masonry and Wood.

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price

RWLB25 P1 1/16" to 7/8"  Large Green Roto-Wedge - 25 pc jar 12 6 lbs
RWSB75 P1 1/64" to 1/4" Small Blue Roto-Wedge - 75 pc jar 12 3 lbs

Standard Wedges
•  Accurate Row Height w/Tile & Stone 

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price

MW450J P1 5/8" x 1/2" x 1/8" Medium Red Wedge with Finger Grip - 450 pc jar 12 6 lbs
WEG P1 5/8 " x 1/2" x 1/8" White Wedges - 450 pc jar 12 6 lbs

WEG-FAB P1 3-1/4" x 1-1/2" x 1/4" Fabricators Wedge - 50 pc jar 24 30 lbs
WEG-RED P1 1-1/4" x 1/4" x 3/16" Red Wedge - 450 pc jar 12 10 lbs

WEG-SUPER P1 1-1/8" x 15/16" x 1/4" Super Wedges - 75 pc jar 12 10 lbs
WL450J P1 9/16" x 1-1/8" x 3/16" Large White Wedge - 450 pc jar 12 22 lbs

WW450J P1 5/8 " x 1/2" x 1/8" Small White Wedges - 450 pc jar 12 13 lbs
YLW75J P1 1-1/8" x 1"x1/4" Large Yellow Wedge with Finger Grip- 75 pc jar 12 5 lbs

KNEEL-IT Rolling Knee Pad
• Durable Ergonomic Mobile Knee Pads with Seat 
• 360° Turning Capability, Supports 360 lbs.
• Compactable, Optimal for any Floor Job

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
KNEEL IT P1 Rolling Knee Pad and Kneeling Chair 1 14 lbs

KNEEL IT-CH P1 Chest Support Adaptor 1 6 lbs

Gel Filled
•  Maximum Comfort and Support - Extremely Durable & Will Not Mar Tile or Stone

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
GFKP28 P1 Gel Filled Knee Pad 6 7 lbs
GEL1R P1 NeoGel 1 Knee Pad with Rubber Front 6 7 lbs

Accordion Style
•  Great Comfort and Protection - High Density Foam Inner-pad for Durability 

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
KP2 P1 Professional Accordion Style Knee Pad 6 8 lbs

KP-BSET P1 KP2 Replacement Button Set 1 1 lbs
KP-LINER P1 KP2 Replacement Liner 1 1 lbs

KP-S1 P1 KP2 Replacement Strap Set 1 1 lbs

Super-Soft Knee Pads
•  Quick Fastening Front Strap
•  Comfortable, Non-Marring Neoprene

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
209R P1 Regular Super Soft Knee Pad 6 7 lbs

209R-LG P1 Large Super Soft Knee Pad 6 8 lbs
209LH-XL P1 X Large Leatherhead Super Soft Knee Pad 6 9 lbs

Platinum Knee Pads
•  Ultimate in Comfort and Durability
•  Quick Release No-Bind Straps and Dense Foam Pads
•  Shin Support at Lower Wedge Relieves Pressure at Knees and Toes

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price

P1KP1 P1 Platinum Knee Pads 4 8 lbs

Knee Board
•  Ergonomic Design High Density EVA Foam -  Durable, Waterproof, Washable

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
KB1218 P1 18" x 12" x 1-1/2" Comfort Foam Knee Board 6 6 lbs
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Backer Board Screws
•  Backer Board Screws with Hi-Lo Threads and Rust-Proof Finish
•  Building Code Approved
•  Includes 2 Bits

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt
PSC-114X P1 1-1/4" Phillips Head Backer Board Screws - 200 pc pack 6 7 lbs
SC-1-1-4 P1 1-1/4" Square Head Backer Board Screws - 200 per Pack 6 7 lbs
SC-114B P1 1-1/4" Square Head Backer Board Screws - 800 per Tub 4 19 lbs
SC-1-1-2 P1 1-1/2" Square Head Backer Board Screws - 200 per Pack 6 12 lbs
SC-112B P1 1-1/2" Square Head Backer  Board Screws - 800 per Tub 4 16 lbs
SC-1-5-8 P1 1-5/8" Square Head Backer Board Screws - 200 per Pack 6 9 lbs
SC-158B P1 1-5/8" Square Head Backer Board Screws - 800 per Tub 4 23 lbs

Backer Board All Metal Scoring Knife
• Dual Carbon Blades & All Metal Handle for Durability

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
WONDER-T P1 Backer Board Scoring Tool 12 4 lbs

Mesh Tape
•  2" Rolls of Fiberglass Mesh Tape. Used to Tape Cement Board & Fiber Board Joints

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt
TAPE-MESH P1 2" x 77' Long Roll Joint Mesh Tape 24 10 lbs

TAPE-MESH300 P1 2" x 300' Long Roll Joint Mesh Tape 12 5 lbs

Blue Masking Tape
•  2" Wide Roll Tape. Best Performance. 

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
TAPE-BLUE P1 2" Blue Tape 24 12 lbs
TAPE-GRN P1 2" Green Tape 24 12 lbs

TAPE-MASK P2 2" White Masking Tape 24 12 lbs

Red Tape
•  2" Wide IPG Red Vinyl Tape

Part Number Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
TAPE-RED 2" Red Vinyl Tape 24 12 lbs

Clear Packaging Tape 
•  Clear Carton Sealing Tape

Part # Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
TAPE-CLEAR 2" Clear Packaging Tape 36 30 lbs

Stretch Wrap
•  18" Wide Clear Stretch Wrap

Part # Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
TAPE-STRETCH 18" Clear Stretch Wrap 4 40 lbs

Caution Tape
•  3" Wide Yellow/Black Caution Tape

Part # Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
TAPE-CAU 3" Caution Tape - 1,000 ft roll 8 24 lbs

"Box of Blues" Multi-Purpose Gloves
•  Form Fitting Puncture & Tear Resistant High Quality Blue Latex. 

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
GLO-B-M P1 Medium Box of Blues Gloves 50 pc box 10 26 lbs
GLO-B-L P1 Large Box of Blues Gloves - 50 pc box 10 28 lbs

GLO-B-XL P1 X Large Box of Blues Gloves - 50 pc box 10 30 lbs
GLO-B-XXL P1 XX Large Box of Blues Gloves - 50 pc box 10 31 lbs

THICKSTER Multi-Purpose Gloves
•  Form Fitting Puncture & Tear Resistant High Quality Blue Latex. 

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
THICKSTER-M P1 Medium Thickster Blue Latex Gloves - 50 pc box 10 26 lbs
THICKSTER-L P1 Large Thickster Blue Latex Gloves - 50 pc box 10 28 lbs

THICKSTER-XL P1 X Large Thickster Blue Latex Gloves - 50 pc box 10 30 lbs
THICKSTER-XXL P1 XX Large Thickster Blue Latex Gloves - 50 pc box 10 31 lbs

GLOVES

TAPE

BACKER BOARD TOOLS
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GLOVES (Continued) Primo / Bottini
Orange Multi-Purpose Gloves
•  Puncture & Tear Resistant High Quality Orange Latex Glove with Excellent Grip. 

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
GLO-D-M P1 Medium Orange Latex Gloves 12 2 lbs
GLO-D-L P1 Large Orange Latex Gloves 12 2 lbs

GLO-D-XL P1 X Large Orange Latex Gloves 12 2 lbs

Heavy Duty Blue Palm Gloves
•  Cotton Gloves with Dipped Rubber Palm

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
GLO-A-M P1 Medium Green Palm Gloves 12 5 lbs
GLO-A-LG P1 Large Green Palm Gloves 12 5 lbs
GLO-A-XL P1 X Large Green Palm Gloves 12 5 lbs

MARK E INDUSTRIES Primo / Bottini

SHOWER INSTALLATION

GPCS-1500 
Goof Proof Corner Shelf

GPSS-3024
Goof Proof Shower Seat

QPK-101 Quick-Pitch KitPPK/STD-201 Pre-Pitch Kit
PPK/EXT-202 Pre-Pitch Extended Kit

EFS-103 Quick-Pitch Extending Kit

XFS-101.2 Quick-Pitch Extra Float Sticks

QPUCR-108

KP-543 Kirb-Perfect

SLK-0404 StringA-Level Starter Kit

PWP-106

GPLD/26/60
Goof Proof Linear Drain
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MARK E INDUSTRIES (Continued) Primo / Bottini
Mark E Industries Products
•  Shower Installations Made Easier

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
PPK/STD-201 P1 Pre-Pitch Standard Kit = 6 Float Sticks 1/8" to 7/8"x36", 8 13 lbs
PPK/EXT-202 P1 Pre-Pitch Extended Kit = 4 Float Sticks 7/8" to 1-5/8"x36" 8 20 lbs

QPK-101 P1 Quick-Pitch Kit = 6 Float Sticks 1" to 1-3/4" x 36" and 1 Center Ring 8 23 lbs
XFS-101.2 P1 Quick-Pitch Extra Float Sticks Kit = 4 Float Sticks 1" to 1-3/4" x 36" 8 14 lbs
EFS-103 P1 Quick-Pitch Extended Kit = 4 Float Sticks 1-3/4" to 2-1/2" x 36" 8 17 lbs
KP-543 P1 Kirb-Perfect = 2 Side Panels 5-1/2"H x 30"L and 1 Top Panel 4-1/2"W x 30"L 8 18 lbs

EXO P1 Extend-O-Drain #2500  2-1/2" x 3" (GPEAD-2123R) 1 1 lbs
PWP-106 P1 Positive Weep Hole Protector 20 3 lbs

QPUCR-108 P1 Quick-Pitch Universal Center Ring - Square Drain Adapter 8 5 lbs
GPSS-3024 P1 Goof Proof Adjustable Corner Shower Seat 30"-24" = 6 Shims, 6 Screws, 6 Toggle Anchors 4 30 lbs

GPLD/26/60 P1

Goof Proof Linear Drain = 1 Main Drain section, 2-15.5” extensions, 2- 9” extensions, Drain Flange 
Assembly, coupling, hair screen, insert removal tool, disposable1/16” square notched trowel, drain 
collar GPLDC-69"x15", Multipurpose Sealant GPS-2000, 4 oz can PVC/ABS Pipe glue GPMPSC 4 40 lbs

GPCS-1500 P1
Goof Proof Retro Corner Shelf = Tile Able Shelf, Template, Mounting Supports, 
Adhesives 4 7 lbs

SSK-401 P1 4 in 1 Standard Shower Kit = 1-QPK-101, 2-KP-543, 1-PWP-106, 1-Installation DVD 3 28 lbs

SSCK-601 P1
Bathtub to Shower Conversion Kit = 2-PPK/STD-201, 1-PPK/EXT-202, 1-QPK-101, 1-XFS-
101.2, 1-EFS-103, 2-KP-243, 1-PWP-106, Installation DVD 1 16 lbs

SLK-0404 P1 StringA-Level Standard Starter Kit = 4 Ridged pc, 4 Flexible pc, 1 Case 1 7 lbs
SLK-1010 P1 StringA-Level Contractor Kit = 10 Ridged pc, 10 Flexible pc, 1-Case 1 17 lbs

DRAIN FRAMES Primo / Bottini
Drain Frames
•  Frame System Eliminates Round Cuts
•  Professional Grade / Heavy Duty Construction
•  Standard Size for All Installations

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt  Each Price 

4BRZ-K P1 4" Oil-Rubbed Bronze Drain Frame Kit 1 1 lbs
4NKL-K P1 4" Nickel  Drain Frame Kit 1 1 lbs
D-S-F P1 4" Stainless Drain Frame 1 1 lbs

D-S-SET P1 4" Stainless Drain Frame Kit 1 1 lbs

Arrow
Part # Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price

T50-12 1/2" Arrow T50 Staples - 1250 pc box 24 10 lbs
T50-38 3/8" Arrow T50 Staples - 1250 pc box 24 10 lbs

Josef Kihlberg
Part # Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price

JK50-12 1/2" Josef Kihlberg T50 Staples 671/12 - 5000 pc box 20 30 lbs
JK50-38 3/8" Josef Kihlberg T50 Staples 671/10 - 5000 pc box 20 18 lbs

Paslode 
Part # Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price

PASS-12 1/2" Paslode 5016C Staples - 5000 pc box 20 18 lbs
PASS-38 3/8" Paslode 5012C Staples - 5000 pc box 20 18 lbs
PASS-T Paslode CS5000 Tacker 5 10 lbs

STAPLES

4BRZ-K 4NKL-K D-S-SET

MARK E INDUSTRIES (Continued) Primo / Bottini
Mark E Industries Products
•  Shower Installations Made Easier

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
PPK/STD-201 P1 Pre-Pitch Standard Kit = 6 Float Sticks 1/8" to 7/8"x36", 8 13 lbs
PPK/EXT-202 P1 Pre-Pitch Extended Kit = 4 Float Sticks 7/8" to 1-5/8"x36" 8 20 lbs

QPK-101 P1 Quick-Pitch Kit = 6 Float Sticks 1" to 1-3/4" x 36" and 1 Center Ring 8 23 lbs
XFS-101.2 P1 Quick-Pitch Extra Float Sticks Kit = 4 Float Sticks 1" to 1-3/4" x 36" 8 14 lbs
EFS-103 P1 Quick-Pitch Extended Kit = 4 Float Sticks 1-3/4" to 2-1/2" x 36" 8 17 lbs
KP-543 P1 Kirb-Perfect = 2 Side Panels 5-1/2"H x 30"L and 1 Top Panel 4-1/2"W x 30"L 8 18 lbs

EXO P1 Extend-O-Drain #2500  2-1/2" x 3" (GPEAD-2123R) 1 1 lbs
PWP-106 P1 Positive Weep Hole Protector 20 3 lbs

QPUCR-108 P1 Quick-Pitch Universal Center Ring - Square Drain Adapter 8 5 lbs
GPSS-3024 P1 Goof Proof Adjustable Corner Shower Seat 30"-24" = 6 Shims, 6 Screws, 6 Toggle Anchors 4 30 lbs

GPLD/26/60 P1

Goof Proof Linear Drain = 1 Main Drain section, 2-15.5” extensions, 2- 9” extensions, Drain Flange 
Assembly, coupling, hair screen, insert removal tool, disposable1/16” square notched trowel, drain 
collar GPLDC-69"x15", Multipurpose Sealant GPS-2000, 4 oz can PVC/ABS Pipe glue GPMPSC 4 40 lbs

GPCS-1500 P1
Goof Proof Retro Corner Shelf = Tile Able Shelf, Template, Mounting Supports, 
Adhesives 4 7 lbs

SSK-401 P1 4 in 1 Standard Shower Kit = 1-QPK-101, 2-KP-543, 1-PWP-106, 1-Installation DVD 3 28 lbs

SSCK-601 P1
Bathtub to Shower Conversion Kit = 2-PPK/STD-201, 1-PPK/EXT-202, 1-QPK-101, 1-XFS-
101.2, 1-EFS-103, 2-KP-243, 1-PWP-106, Installation DVD 1 16 lbs

SLK-0404 P1 StringA-Level Standard Starter Kit = 4 Ridged pc, 4 Flexible pc, 1 Case 1 7 lbs
SLK-1010 P1 StringA-Level Contractor Kit = 10 Ridged pc, 10 Flexible pc, 1-Case 1 17 lbs

DRAIN FRAMES Primo / Bottini
Drain Frames
•  Frame System Eliminates Round Cuts
•  Professional Grade / Heavy Duty Construction
•  Standard Size for All Installations

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt  Each Price 

4BRZ-K P1 4" Oil-Rubbed Bronze Drain Frame Kit 1 1 lbs
4NKL-K P1 4" Nickel  Drain Frame Kit 1 1 lbs
D-S-F P1 4" Stainless Drain Frame 1 1 lbs

D-S-SET P1 4" Stainless Drain Frame Kit 1 1 lbs

Arrow
Part # Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price

T50-12 1/2" Arrow T50 Staples - 1250 pc box 24 10 lbs
T50-38 3/8" Arrow T50 Staples - 1250 pc box 24 10 lbs

Josef Kihlberg
Part # Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price

JK50-12 1/2" Josef Kihlberg T50 Staples 671/12 - 5000 pc box 20 30 lbs
JK50-38 3/8" Josef Kihlberg T50 Staples 671/10 - 5000 pc box 20 18 lbs

Paslode 
Part # Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price

PASS-12 1/2" Paslode 5016C Staples - 5000 pc box 20 18 lbs
PASS-38 3/8" Paslode 5012C Staples - 5000 pc box 20 18 lbs
PASS-T Paslode CS5000 Tacker 5 10 lbs

STAPLES

4BRZ-K 4NKL-K D-S-SET
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Coloring Paste
•  Superior Brand

Part # Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
CP-1KIT 1 Ounce Coloring Paste Kit - 10 pcs 1 2 lbs
CP-2BLK 2 Ounce Black Coloring Paste 10 5 lbs
CP-2BLU 2 Ounce Blue Coloring Paste 10 5 lbs
CP-2BRN 2 Ounce Brown Coloring Paste 10 5 lbs
CP-2BUF 2 Ounce Buff Coloring Paste 10 5 lbs
CP-2GRN 2 Ounce Green Coloring Paste 10 5 lbs
CP-2GRY 2 Ounce Grey Coloring Paste 10 5 lbs
CP-2OCH 2 Ounce Ochre Coloring Paste 10 5 lbs
CP-2RB 2 Ounce Red Brown Coloring Paste 10 5 lbs

CP-2RED 2 Ounce Red Coloring Paste 10 5 lbs
CP-2WHI 2 Ounce White Coloring Paste 10 5 lbs
CP-2KIT 2 Ounce Coloring Paste Kit - 10 pcs 1 3 lbs

Epoxy
•  Superior Brand

Part # Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
PEKG-GAL 1 Gallon Knife Grade Poly Epoxy 2 20 lbs
PEKG-QT 1 Quart Knife Grade Poly Epoxy 6 18 lbs

Paste Hardener
•  Superior Brand

Part # Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
H1 1 Ounce White Paste Hardener 1 1 lbs
H4 4 Ounce White Paste Hardener 1 1 lbs

Polyester
•  Superior Brand

Part # Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
PTFL-QT 1 Quart Transparent Flowing Polyester 6 18 lbs
PTKG-QT 1 Quart Transparent Knife Grade Polyester 6 18 lbs

Travertine Filler
•  Superior Brand

Part # Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
TF-QT 1 Quart Travertine Filler 6 18 lbs

Vinyl Ester
•  Superior Brand

Part # Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
PFKG-QT 1 Quart Pearl Full Knife Grade Vinyl Ester Adhesive 6 18 lbs

SurfacePROTEC
•  Protects Tile and Stone Floors, Wood Floors and Carpeted Floors
•  Protects Tubs, Counters and Staircases
•  Waterproof and Breathable
•  Nonskid and Reusable
•  No Tape Needed

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price

PROTEC P1
SurfacePROTEC 280 sqft Roll (40 in x 84 ft)
Free Display When Ordered in Multiples of 12 12  130 lbs

DISPLAY-PROTEC P1 SurfacePROTEC Display Only - Holds 12 Rolls - Free 1 10  lbs

Floorotex
•  Protects Tile and Stone Floors, Wood Floors and Carpeted Floors
•  Protects Tubs, Counters and Staircases
•  Waterproof and Breathable
•  Nonskid and Reusable
•  No Tape Needed

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
FLOOROTEX280 P1 280 sqft Roll (40 in x 84 ft) Floorotex Floor Protection 12  130 lbs

EPOXY / POLYESTER

SURFACE PROTECTION

CP-2KIT

CP-1KIT
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SPECIALTY TOOLS Primo / Bottini
25' Tape Measure
•  1” Wide Blade with Self Locking Switch

Part # Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
TAPE-25 25 ft Tape Measure 6 5 lbs

Aluminum Hawk
• Aluminum Hawk with Ergonomic Soft Handle

Part # Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
MT-2 13" x 13" Aluminum Hawk 5 5 lbs

Applicator Bottle
•  Easily & Effectively Applies Sealer & Re-Coloring Sealers on Grout Joints 

Part # Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt
SP200 8 Ounce Speedwheel Sponge Applicator Bottle 1 1 lbs

Apron
•  High Quality Fabricator Apron

Part # Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
APRON .35 MM PVC/POLY Black Apron 1 1 lbs

Beating Block
•  Hardwood Block with a Top Rubber Pad Helps Level Tile Surfaces

Part # Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
BB-50 Beating Block 1 1.5 lbs

Back Butter Buddy
•  Rotating Action Makes "Back-Buttering" of Large Tile and Stone Quick & Easy
•  Securely Rests on 3.5 or 5 gal Bucket. Supports up to 200 lbs. and Reduces Fatigue 

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
BBB013 P1 Back Butter Buddy 12 20 lbs

Bucket Scoop
•  Easily Scrape Buckets Clean and Reduce Material Waste with this Slim Contoured Blade

Part # Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt
BUC-SCOOP P1 Bucket Scoop 6 7 lb

Clean Up Bags
•  Built Strong to Resist Punctures and Leaks

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
TBHD42-32 P1 42 Gallon 3mil Heavy Duty Contractor Clean Up Bags - 32 pc box 1 11 lbs

Dust Pan
•  Light and Strong with Extra Large Tray

Part # Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
DT-PAN 16" x 9-1/2" Tray Large Aluminum Dust Pan 6 6 lbs

Floatstrips
• Used for Leveling Substructure when Tiling Counters and Walls

Part # Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price

FLOATSTRIP 5/16" x 1-1/2" x 8' Redwood Floatstrip (Must ship LTL-$1500 Min for Free Freight) 50 50 lbs

Foot Switch
•  Operate Tools Hands Free

Part # Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
E-FS Foot Switch 1 1 lbs

Glue Sticks
•  To Be Used with Glue Gun

Part # Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
GL-1125 25cm Glue Sticks - 80 pc bag 10 30 lbs

Hoe
•  For Mixing Mortar

Part # Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
HOE-J 9.5" x 6" Professional Mortar Hoe with Square Blade and 60" Shaft 1 5 lbs

Lemon Oil
•  Use with Cheesecloth for Final Buff

Part # Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
LEM-OIL Lemon Oil - 16 ounce bottle 6 6 lbs

SPECIALTY TOOLS

3mil Thick
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SPECIALTY TOOLS (Continued) Primo / Bottini
Mallet - White
•  White Color Will Not leave Marks. A "Must Have" for every Tile Setter.

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
X-WM16 P1 16 oz. White Rubber Mallet 6 6 lbs

Nails
•  Electro-Galvanized Roofing Nails

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
NG-1-1-2 P1 1-1/2" Galvanized Nails - 5 pound box 6 30 lbs

Shovel
Part # Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price

SHOVEL Square Shovel 1 5 lbs

Snips
•  Lightweight Aluminum Frame - Heavy-Duty Crucible Steel Blades for Efficient Cutting

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
SNI-A12 P1 12" Aluminum Snips 3 4 lbs

Spacer Puller
•  Curved Point for Easy Tile Spacer Removal

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
SP-3 P2 Tile Spacer Puller 12 5 lbs

Undercut Saw with Wood Handle
•  Angled Handle Allows Cutting Blade to Lay Flat on the Floor 

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
CR-UN P1 Undercut Saw 12 15 lbs

Utility Bar
• Tempered Steel Ultra Slim Utility Bar for Scraping, Prying and Pulling

Part # Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
UB-75 7-1/2" Ultra Slim Utility Bar 12 11 lbs

Water Nozzle
•  Gilmour Supreme

Part # Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
NOZ-GIL Gilmour Water Nozzle 6 3 lbs

Water Pan Plug
Part # Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price

F-PLUG Husqvarna Water Pan Plug (DT-PLUG) 1 1 lbs

Toilet Wax Ring
•  For All Floor Outlet Toilet Bowls  

Part # Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
X-JOHN Wax Ring Kit 24 20 lbs

SPECIALTY TOOLS - BRUSHES Primo / Bottini
Trowel Cleaning Brush
•  Heavy Duty Bristles Easily Clean All Trowels
•  Brush Opens for Easy Cleaning of Bristles

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt
TB600 P1 Trowel Cleaning Brush with Hinge for Easy Cleaning 6 2 lbs

Counter Duster (Tile Brush)
•  Great for Cleaning Stone and Tile Dust & Debris

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
BR-T P1 Tile Brush 12 12 lbs

Grout Brushes
•  Handy and Effective Cleaning Tool with Durable Plastic Bristles

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
BR-B P1 Large White Grout Brush 12 2 lbs

GB001P P2 Grout Brush 12 1 lbs

Gong Brushes
•  Tough 4-1/2" x 4-1/2" x 2" Brushes for Easy Clean Up

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
BR-G P1 Gong Brush  12 5 lbs

BR-G-L P1 Gong Brush with Long Handle 12 7 lbs

BR-B

BR-G

BR-G-L

GB001P
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SPECIALTY TOOLS - BRUSHES (Continued) Primo / Bottini
Paint Brush

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
3PBW P3 3" Wood Handle Paint Brush 1 1 lbs

SPECIALTY TOOLS - CAULKING GUNS Primo / Bottini
Caulking Guns

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
CAU-D-SKE P1 Dripless Caulking Gun 12 12 lbs

CAU-HD P1 Chrome Caulking Gun 12 12 lbs

SPECIALTY TOOLS - CHALK Primo / Bottini
Chalk

Part # Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
CHA-BLU Blue Chalk - 8 ounce bottle 12 12 lbs
CHA-FLO Fluorescent Chalk - 8 ounce bottle 12 12 lbs
CHA-RED Red Chalk - 8 ounce bottle 12 12 lbs
CHA-WHI White Chalk - 8 ounce bottle 12 12 lbs
CHA-HS 100 ft High Speed Chalk Line 10 10 lbs

CHA-BOX 100 ft High Speed Chalk Line and Blue Chalk - 8 ounce bottle Combo 12 24 lbs

SPECIALTY TOOLS - CHISELS Primo / Bottini
Chisels
•  Excellent for Tile Removal and Demo Work

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price

CTC-1/4 P1 1/4" Carbide Tip Chisel 1 1 lbs
CTC-3/8 P1 3/8" Carbide Tip Chisel 1 1 lbs
CTC-1/2 P1 1/2" Carbide Tip Chisel 1 1 lbs

SPECIALTY TOOLS - DOLLYS Primo / Bottini
Dollys
•  Light Weight and Strong with Heavy Duty Castors

Part # Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
BUCKET-WH Bucket Roller 1 4 lbs

RC-1 23-1/2 x 15" Large Tile Dolly 4 32 lbs

SPECIALTY TOOLS - DUST COLLECTION Primo / Bottini
Dust Collection Cover for Grinding
•  Designed for Collecting Dust When Using a High Speeed Angle Grinder

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
B-GRI-GUARD P1 Grinder Dust Collection Cover 1 1 lbs

Core Bit Dust Collector
•  Contains Dust and Water When Drilling with up to 2-1/2" Bit

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt  Each Price 

CBDC-2 P1 Core Bit Dust Collector 1 1 lbs

Hydro-Tail 
•  Universal Controlled Water Attachment for Power Tools
•  Suppresses Dangerous Silica Dust

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt
HT-10G P1 Hydro-Tail Water Attachment with Hose for Grinders 1 1 lbs

HT-TANK P1 Portable Pressurized Water Tank for Hydro-Tail 1 2 lbs

Dust Diverter
•  Greatly Reduce Silica Dust From Mixing Mortar and Grout in Bucket

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
WT2018 P1 Dust Diverter Vacuum Attachment 6 7 lbs

SPECIALTY TOOLS - GROUT BAGS Primo / Bottini
Grout Bag with Built in Plastic Tip
• Grout Large Joints or Tile without Spreading Over Entire Job

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price

GB P1 23-1/2" Vinyl Grout Bag with Metal Tip 1 1 lbs
GB-DT P1 Grout Bag with Red Built-in Tip 1 1 lbs

 

CAU-HD

GB-DT

GB

BUCKET-WH

RC-1

CAU-D-SKE

CHA-HS

CHA- CHA-BOX
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SPECIALTY TOOLS - GROUT REMOVING TOOLS Primo / Bottini
Diamond Tough Grout Saw
•  Replacable Blade

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
DT-GS P2 Diamond Tough Grout Saw 5 3 lbs

DT-GSB P2 Diamond Tough Grout Saw Blade 10 1 lbs

Heavy Duty Grout Saw
Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
CR-GS P1 Crain Grout Saw 10 3 lbs

CR-GSB P1 Crain Grout Saw Blade 10 1 lbs

Carbide Grout Rout
•  One Tool Includes Two Tips
•  Curved Shaft for Easy Grout Removal 

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
GRO-T P1 Carbide Grout Scraper with Two Tips 6 2 lbs

SPECIALTY TOOLS - HEATERS Primo / Bottini
Bucket Heaters
• Heat Water in Your Bucket 

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt
HEA P1 Water Heater 1 2 lbs

HEA-742G P1 Long Water Heater 1 2 lbs

SPECIALTY TOOLS - MARKERS Primo / Bottini
China Markers
•  Waterproof Grease Pencils that Easily Mark Slick Surfaces for Cutting & Trimming

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
3CMBRY P2 China Marker Set (1 red, 1 black, 1 yellow) 6 1 lbs
CM-BLA P2 Black China Marker 12 1 lbs
CM-RED P2 Red China Marker 12 1 lbs
CM-WHI P2 White China Marker 12 1 lbs
CM-YEL P2 Yellow China Marker 12 1 lbs
CM-KIT P2 China Marker Set (4 red, 4 black, 2 white, 2 yellow) 12 1 lbs

Water Markers
•  Perfect for Marking Wet Tile and Stone for Precision Cuts

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
WM-BLK P1 Black Water Markers - 12 pc box 6 1 lbs
WM-RED P1 Red Water Markers - 12 pc box 6 1 lbs
WM-WHI P1 White Water Markers - 12 pc box 6 1 lbs

Lumber Pencils
•  Carpenter's Pencils

Part # Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
X-PENCILS Lumber Pencils (Must order in multiples of 12 each) 12 1 lbs

SPECIALTY TOOLS - NIPPERS Primo / Bottini
Premium Carbide Tile Nippers
•  Comfortable Grips
•  For Cutting Tile

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
NIP-GT P1 Yellow GT Tile Nippers 5 5 lbs
NIP-80 P1 Green Pro Tile Nippers 6 6 lbs

NIP-85C P1 Red Center Cut Tile Nippers 6 6 lbs
NIP-PRO80 P2 Green Tile Nippers 6 6 lbs

SPECIALTY TOOLS - PUMPS Primo / Bottini
Water Pumps
•  Use For Wet Saws

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
X-G150 P1 PE-1 Little Giant Pump 1 2 lbs
X-G100 P2 S700-28 Series Water Pump 1 3 lbs

NIP-GT

HEA HEA-742G

X-G100

X-G150

NIP-PRO80

NIP-80

CM-KIT
3CMBRY
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SPECIALTY TOOLS - PUTTY KNIVES Primo/Bottini
Putty Knives

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
KN-P-2 P2 2" Putty Knife 12 2 lbs
KN-P-3 P2 3" Putty Knife 12 2 lbs

SPECIALTY TOOLS - ROLLERS Primo / Bottini
Roller & Handle

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
SR6C P1 6" Sponge Roller Complete with Frame 12 5 lbs
SR6R P1 6" Sponge Replacment Roller 12 1 lbs

ROLL-COVER P1 3/8" Nap 9" Roller Cover 12 2 lbs
ROLL-HANDLE P1 5 Wire Cage Heavy Duty 9" Roller Handle - 5/16" 6 5 lbs

SPECIALTY TOOLS - SAFETY Primo / Bottini
Face Masks

Part # Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price

S-8210 8210 Mask N95 - 20 pc box 240 1 lbs
S-8511 8210V Mask N95 with Vent - 10 pc box 120 1 lbs

Ear Plugs
Part # Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price

S-EAR-SET Standard Ear Protection Head Set NRR 25 Decibels 12 1 lbs

Safety Glasses
Part # Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price

S-GLASS Safety Glasses with Ear Plugs 12 1 lbs

SPECIALTY TOOLS - SHAPING STONES Primo / Bottini
Shaping Stones
• 4,500 RPM Maximum Dry Use

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
SS-416 P1 16 Grit 4" Shaping Stone 1 3 lbs
SS-424 P1 24 Grit 4" Shaping Stone 1 3 lbs
SS-436 P1 36 Grit 4" Shaping Stone 1 3 lbs
SS-446 P1 46 Grit 4" Shaping Stone 1 3 lbs
SS-460 P1 60 Grit 4" Shaping Stone 1 3 lbs
SS-480 P1 80 Grit 4" Shaping Stone 1 3 lbs

SS-4120 P1 120 Grit 4" Shaping Stone 1 3 lbs
SS-4220 P1 220 Grit 4" Shaping Stone 1 3 lbs

SS-46 P1 46 Grit 5" Shaping Stone 1 3 lbs
SS-80 P1 80 Grit 5" Shaping Stone 1 3 lbs

SS-120 P1 120 Grit 5" Shaping Stone 1 3 lbs

SPECIALTY TOOLS - SQUARES Primo / Bottini

Squares
Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price

FRA-24 P1 24" Metal Framing Square 6 6 lbs
FRA-P-12 P2 12" Poly Speed Square 10 24 lbs
FRA-P-SP P2 6" Poly Speed Square 20 14 lbs

TS-CLB P1 CaliBro Tile Square  lbs FRA-P-12/SP

FRA-24

S-8210 S-8511

SR6R

ROLL-HANDLE

ROLL-COVER

SR6C

TS-CLB

SPECIALTY TOOLS - PUTTY KNIVES Primo/Bottini
Putty Knives

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
KN-P-2 P2 2" Putty Knife 12 2 lbs
KN-P-3 P2 3" Putty Knife 12 2 lbs

SPECIALTY TOOLS - ROLLERS Primo / Bottini
Roller & Handle

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
SR6C P1 6" Sponge Roller Complete with Frame 12 5 lbs
SR6R P1 6" Sponge Replacment Roller 12 1 lbs

ROLL-COVER P1 3/8" Nap 9" Roller Cover 12 2 lbs
ROLL-HANDLE P1 5 Wire Cage Heavy Duty 9" Roller Handle - 5/16" 6 5 lbs

SPECIALTY TOOLS - SAFETY Primo / Bottini
Face Masks

Part # Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price

S-8210 8210 Mask N95 - 20 pc box 240 1 lbs
S-8511 8210V Mask N95 with Vent - 10 pc box 120 1 lbs

Ear Plugs
Part # Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price

S-EAR-SET Standard Ear Protection Head Set NRR 25 Decibels 12 1 lbs

Safety Glasses
Part # Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price

S-GLASS Safety Glasses with Ear Plugs 12 1 lbs

SPECIALTY TOOLS - SHAPING STONES Primo / Bottini
Shaping Stones
• 4,500 RPM Maximum Dry Use

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
SS-416 P1 16 Grit 4" Shaping Stone 1 3 lbs
SS-424 P1 24 Grit 4" Shaping Stone 1 3 lbs
SS-436 P1 36 Grit 4" Shaping Stone 1 3 lbs
SS-446 P1 46 Grit 4" Shaping Stone 1 3 lbs
SS-460 P1 60 Grit 4" Shaping Stone 1 3 lbs
SS-480 P1 80 Grit 4" Shaping Stone 1 3 lbs

SS-4120 P1 120 Grit 4" Shaping Stone 1 3 lbs
SS-4220 P1 220 Grit 4" Shaping Stone 1 3 lbs

SS-46 P1 46 Grit 5" Shaping Stone 1 3 lbs
SS-80 P1 80 Grit 5" Shaping Stone 1 3 lbs

SS-120 P1 120 Grit 5" Shaping Stone 1 3 lbs

SPECIALTY TOOLS - SQUARES Primo / Bottini

Squares
Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price

FRA-24 P1 24" Metal Framing Square 6 6 lbs
FRA-P-12 P2 12" Poly Speed Square 10 24 lbs
FRA-P-SP P2 6" Poly Speed Square 20 14 lbs

TS-CLB P1 CaliBro Tile Square  lbs FRA-P-12/SP

FRA-24

S-8210 S-8511

SR6R

ROLL-HANDLE

ROLL-COVER

SR6C

TS-CLB

SPECIALTY TOOLS - PUTTY KNIVES Primo/Bottini
Putty Knives

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
KN-P-2 P2 2" Putty Knife 12 2 lbs
KN-P-3 P2 3" Putty Knife 12 2 lbs

SPECIALTY TOOLS - ROLLERS Primo / Bottini
Roller & Handle

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
SR6C P1 6" Sponge Roller Complete with Frame 12 5 lbs
SR6R P1 6" Sponge Replacment Roller 12 1 lbs

ROLL-COVER P1 3/8" Nap 9" Roller Cover 12 2 lbs
ROLL-HANDLE P1 5 Wire Cage Heavy Duty 9" Roller Handle - 5/16" 6 5 lbs

SPECIALTY TOOLS - SAFETY Primo / Bottini
Face Masks

Part # Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price

S-8210 8210 Mask N95 - 20 pc box 240 1 lbs
S-8511 8210V Mask N95 with Vent - 10 pc box 120 1 lbs

Ear Plugs
Part # Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price

S-EAR-SET Standard Ear Protection Head Set NRR 25 Decibels 12 1 lbs

Safety Glasses
Part # Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price

S-GLASS Safety Glasses with Ear Plugs 12 1 lbs

SPECIALTY TOOLS - SHAPING STONES Primo / Bottini
Shaping Stones
• 4,500 RPM Maximum Dry Use

Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
SS-416 P1 16 Grit 4" Shaping Stone 1 3 lbs
SS-424 P1 24 Grit 4" Shaping Stone 1 3 lbs
SS-436 P1 36 Grit 4" Shaping Stone 1 3 lbs
SS-446 P1 46 Grit 4" Shaping Stone 1 3 lbs
SS-460 P1 60 Grit 4" Shaping Stone 1 3 lbs
SS-480 P1 80 Grit 4" Shaping Stone 1 3 lbs

SS-4120 P1 120 Grit 4" Shaping Stone 1 3 lbs
SS-4220 P1 220 Grit 4" Shaping Stone 1 3 lbs

SS-46 P1 46 Grit 5" Shaping Stone 1 3 lbs
SS-80 P1 80 Grit 5" Shaping Stone 1 3 lbs

SS-120 P1 120 Grit 5" Shaping Stone 1 3 lbs

SPECIALTY TOOLS - SQUARES Primo / Bottini

Squares
Part # Qlt Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price

FRA-24 P1 24" Metal Framing Square 6 6 lbs
FRA-P-12 P2 12" Poly Speed Square 10 24 lbs
FRA-P-SP P2 6" Poly Speed Square 20 14 lbs

TS-CLB P1 CaliBro Tile Square  lbs FRA-P-12/SP

FRA-24

S-8210 S-8511

SR6R

ROLL-HANDLE

ROLL-COVER

SR6C

TS-CLB
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Premium Grout Sponge
• Made with a unique cell structure that wipes and rinses excess grout faster
• Designed for heavy duty grouting
• Rounded edges to minimize digging out or scoring of grout lines

Part # Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price

2XL-ARM30 240 20 lbs

Economy Grout Sponge
•  For Cleaning Grout on Tile and Stone

Part # Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
SPG-D30 Economy Sponge 7-1/2" x 5-1/2"  x 2" - 30 pc vacuum pack - 8 Pack Box 240 20 lbs

Square Edge Sponge
•  Superior performance – provides fast and easy clean-up
•  Durable and long-lasting
•  Square shape works great in corners

Part # Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
SES642-30 240 20 lbs

Epoxy Grout Sponge
•  Extremely Durable & Long-Lasting - Makes for Fast & East Clean-up
•  Designed for Epoxy & Urethane Grout Clean-up - Abrasive Yet Will Not Harm Tile, Stone or Grout

Part # Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
2XL-EPX 96 7 lbs

Microfiber Sponges
•  For Cleaning Grout on Tile and Stone

Part # Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
MFS752 Full Wrap MicrofiberSponge 7" x 5" x 2" 12 2 lbs

2XL-MICRO One Side Microfiber Sponge 7-3/4" x 5-1/2" x 2" 12 2 lbs

Cellulose Sponge
•  For Cleaning Grout on Tile and Stone

Part # Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
PT1506 Cellulose Sponge 5-3/4" x 4" x 2" 12 3 lbs

SPONGES

Square Edge Sponge - 6-1/2" x 4-1/2" x 2-1/2" - 30 pc Vacuum Pack  - 8 Pack Box

Product Description 

Armaly XL Hydro Sponge 7-1/2" x 5-1/4" x 2-1/4" - 30 pc Vacuum Pack - 8 pack box 

Extra Large Epoxy Grout Sponge - 7-1/2" X 5-1/2" X 2" w/12 per Vacuum Pack - 8 Pack Box

MFS752 2XL-MICRO
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SEALERS OMNI Sealers

Elite Sealer
• Maximum Stain Protection From Water & Oil Contaminates
• Innovative Technology Formula – Low VOC
• Deep Penetration Preserves Original Look
• Makes On-Going Maintenance Easier   

Part # Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
OSE016 16 Ounce F-Style Bottle - Pint 12 14 lbs
OSE032 32 Ounce F-Style Bottle - Quart 12 27 lbs
OSE128 128 Ounce F-Style Bottle - Gallon 4 36 lbs

Enhancing Sealer
• Excellent Stain Protection From Water & Oil Contaminates
• Darkens, Rejuvenates, Highlights & Enriches
• Innovative Technology Formula – Low VOC
• Non-Fading Color Enhancement

Part # Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
OSN016 16 Ounce F-Style Bottle - Pint 12 14 lbs
OSN032 32 Ounce F-Style Bottle - Quart 12 27 lbs
OSN128 128 Ounce F-Style Bottle - Gallon 4 34 lbs

Grout Additive Sealer
•  Equally Effective in Sanded & Non-Sanded Cement Grout
•  Use Instead of Water when Mixing Cement Grout
•  Only needs 72 hours prior to water immersion.
•  Superior “Built In” Grout Stain Protection from Water & Oil Contaminates

Part # Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
OSA027 27 Ounce F- Style Bottle - Mix with 10 lbs of dry sanded cement grout 18 34 lbs
OSA070 70 Ounce F- Style Bottle - Mix with 25 lbs of dry sanded cement grout 6 29 lbs

Grout Sealer
•  Excellent Stain Protection from Water & Oil Contaminates
•  Can be Applied as Soon as 2 Hours After Grout is Installed
•  Keeps Grout Looking New for a Very Long Time
•  Makes On-Going Maintenance Easier

Part # Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
OSG016 16 Ounce F-Style Bottle - Pint 12 14 lbs
OSG032 32 Ounce Spray Bottle - Quart 12 27 lbs

High Gloss Sealer
• Excellent Stain Protection From Water & Oil Contaminates
• Innovative Technology – Water Based Formula
• Extremely Durable High Gloss Coating
• Interior Use Only

Part # Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
OSH128 128 Ounce F-Style Bottle - Gallon 4 34 lbs

Low Gloss Sealer
• Excellent Stain Protection From Water & Oil Contaminates
• Innovative Technology – Water Based Formula
• Extremely Durable Low Gloss Coating
• Interior and Exterior Use 

Part # Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
OSL128 128 Ounce F-Style Bottle - Gallon 4 35 lbs

CARE & MAINTENANCE

Product Size / Description

Product Size / Description

Product Size / Description

Product Size / Description

Product Size / Description

Product Size / Description
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SEALERS (Continued) OMNI Sealers

Penetrating Sealer
• Economical Stain Protection From Most Contaminants
• Deep Penetration Preserves Original Look
• Makes On-Going Maintenance Easier
• Low VOC Formula

Part # Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
OSP032 32 Ounce F-Style Bottle - Quart 12 27 lbs
OSP128 128 Ounce F-Style Bottle - Gallon 4 35 lbs
OSP640 640 Ounce F-Style Bottle - 5 Gallon Pail 1 55 lbs

PROBLEM SOLVERS OMNI Sealers

Sealer Remover
•  Removes Sealers, Coatings, Finishes & Adhesives
•  Long Dwell Time for Difficult Projects
•  Great For Epoxy & Urethane Stains
•  Ideal for Heavy Grease Build-Up

Part # Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
OSR128 128 Ounce F-Style Bottle - Gallon 4 37 lbs

Grout Haze Remover
• Effectively Removes Dried Epoxy, Urethane, and Cement Grout
• Can Be Added to Last Bucket of Grout Clean-Up Water to Minimize Grout Haze Residue
• Safe Water-Based Low Odor Formula
• Fast Acting with Good Dwell Time

Part # Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
ORE032 32 Ounce F-Style Bottle - Quart 12 28 lbs

Poultice Stain Remover
• Unique Absorptive Stain-Pulling Clay Formula
• Mild Abrasive “Boost” for Most Cleaners
• Baking Soda Added to Eliminate Odors
• Highly Effective on Deep-Set Stains

Part # Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
ORP034 12 Ounce Round Jar - 3/4 Pounds 6 7 lbs

Efflorescence Remover
• Removes Efflorescence Stains & Inhibits Reoccurrence
• Also Removes Mineral Oxide Stains and More
• Long Dwell Time for Difficult Projects
• Contains Natural Cleaning Additive

Part # Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
ORF128 128 Ounce F-Style Bottle - Gallon 4 37 lbs

Grout Release
• Ideal For Textured, Porous Stone & Masonry Surfaces
• Makes The Installation & Cleanup Of Grout Easier
• Temporary Water Soluble Pre-Grout Coating
• Protection From Mortar & Grout Stains

Part # Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
ORR128 128 Ounce F-Style Bottle - Gallon 4 34 lbs

CLEANERS OMNI Sealers

Elite Cleaner
•  Innovative Technology Combo – Unrivaled Cleaner & Stain Remover
•  Nano-Sized Particles for Deep Cleaning & Mild Abrasion
•  Proprietary Surfactant “Lifts” Contaminates & Stains
•  Lasting Fresh Rosemary Scent

Part # Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
OCE032 32 Ounce F-Style Bottle - Quart 12 33 lbs
OCE128 128 Ounce F-Style Bottle - Gallon 4 42 lbs

Product Size / Description

Product Size / Description

Product Size / Description

Product Size / Description

Product Size / Description

Product Size / Description

Product Size / Description
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CLEANERS (Continued) OMNI Sealers

Deep Cleaner
• Proprietary Surfactant “Lifts” Contaminates & Stains
• Excellent Multi-Purpose Spray Cleaner
• Long Dwell Time for Difficult Projects
• Lasting Fresh Rosemary Scent

Part # Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
OCDS32 32 Ounce Spray Bottle - Quart 12 28 lbs

Back-To-New Grout Cleaner
• Restores Dirty, Neglected Grout to Like New Appearance
• Proprietary Surfactant “Lift” Below Surface Contaminates
• Buffered Acids Dissolve Ground-In Dirt and Stains
• Equally Effective on Cement, Epoxy, and Urethane Grout

Part # Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
OCG032 32 Ounce Spray Bottle - Quart 12 28 lbs

Clean, ReSeal & Polish 
• Excellent Multi-Purpose Spray Cleaner
• Boost Stain Protection of Sealed Surfaces
• Ideal for Everyday Use on Countertops
• Works Great on Quartz Countertops

Part # Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
OCRP32 32 Ounce Spray Bottle - Quart 12 28 lbs

Concentrated Cleaner
• Highly Concentrated – Mix 1 to 2 Oz with 1 Gallon of Water
• Excellent Everyday Cleaner with Proprietary Surfactants
• Regular Use Prevents Hard Water Stains
• Lasting Fresh Rosemary Scent

Part # Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
OCC070 70 Ounce F-Style Bottle 6 26 lbs

Heavy Duty Cleaner
• Alkaline Cleaner, Degreaser, Floor Finish Stripper & More
• Works Best When Allowed to Dwell on Surfaces
• Dilute with Water to Match Project Needs
• Lasting Fresh Rosemary Scent

Part # Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
OCH070 70 Ounce F-Style Bottle 6 28 lbs

Buffered Acid Cleaner
• Removes Dried Mortar & Grout, Hard Water Spots & More
• Dilute with Water for Versatile, Cost Effective Cleaning 
• Mild Acid with Strong Cleaning Surfactant
• Contains Natural Cleaning Additives

Part # Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
OCB032 32 Ounce F-Style Bottle - Quart 12 28 lbs
OCB128 128 Ounce F-Style Bottle - Gallon 4 37 lbs

Sulfamic Acid Cleaner
• Removes Dried Mortar & Grout, Hard Water Deposits & More
• Dissolve In Water To Match Cleaning Project Needs
• Very Economical & Highly Effective
• Easy To Use

Part # Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
OCSA04 64 Ounce Round Jar - 4 Pounds 6 23 lbs

Product Size / Description
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COLORANTS OMNI Sealers
Grout Re-Coloring Sealer
•  Works On Sanded & Non-Sanded Cement Grout, Epoxy, and Urethane Grout
•  Makes Old & Stained Grout Look New Again
•  Excellent Stain Protection & Eases On-Going Maintenance

Part # Case Pack Case Wgt Each Price
OSGR01 8 Ounce Bottle - Spacious Skies 4 4 lbs
OSGR02 8 Ounce Bottle - Niagara Falls 4 4 lbs
OSGR03 8 Ounce Bottle - Shining Sea 4 4 lbs
OSGR04 8 Ounce Bottle - Mount Rainer 4 4 lbs
OSGR05 8 Ounce Bottle - Myrtle Beach 4 4 lbs
OSGR06 8 Ounce Bottle - Wilderness 4 4 lbs
OSGR07 8 Ounce Bottle - Mount McKinley 4 4 lbs
OSGR08 8 Ounce Bottle - Arches 4 4 lbs
OSGR09 8 Ounce Bottle - Alabaster Cities 4 4 lbs
OSGR10 8 Ounce Bottle - Rio Grande 4 4 lbs
OSGR11 8 Ounce Bottle - Everglades 4 4 lbs
OSGR12 8 Ounce Bottle - Navy Pier 4 4 lbs
OSGR13 8 Ounce Bottle - River Walk 4 4 lbs
OSGR14 8 Ounce Bottle - Cape Cod 4 4 lbs
OSGR15 8 Ounce Bottle - Fort McHenry 4 4 lbs
OSGR16 8 Ounce Bottle - Newport 4 4 lbs
OSGR17 8 Ounce Bottle - Palm Springs 4 4 lbs
OSGR18 8 Ounce Bottle - Amber Waves 4 4 lbs
OSGR19 8 Ounce Bottle - Amelia Island 4 4 lbs
OSGR20 8 Ounce Bottle - Boardwalk 4 4 lbs
OSGR21 8 Ounce Bottle - Mississippi 4 4 lbs
OSGR22 8 Ounce Bottle - Sequoia 4 4 lbs
OSGR23 8 Ounce Bottle - Grand Canyon 4 4 lbs
OSGR24 8 Ounce Bottle - Statue of Liberty 4 4 lbs
OSGR25 8 Ounce Bottle - Grand Teton 4 4 lbs
OSGR26 8 Ounce Bottle - Hoover Damn 4 4 lbs
OSGR27 8 Ounce Bottle - Smokey Mountain 4 4 lbs
OSGR28 8 Ounce Bottle - Great Lakes 4 4 lbs
OSGR29 8 Ounce Bottle - Vegas 4 4 lbs
OSGR30 8 Ounce Bottle - Times Square 4 4 lbs
OSGR31 8 Ounce Bottle - Half Dome 4 4 lbs
OSGR32 8 Ounce Bottle - Olympia 4 4 lbs
OSGR33 8 Ounce Bottle - Mojave 4 4 lbs
OSGR34 8 Ounce Bottle - Mount Rushmore 4 4 lbs
OSGR35 8 Ounce Bottle - Rockies 4 4 lbs
OSGR36 8 Ounce Bottle - Empire 4 4 lbs
OSGR37 8 Ounce Bottle - National Mall 4 4 lbs
OSGR38 8 Ounce Bottle - Talladega 4 4 lbs
OSGR39 8 Ounce Bottle - Catalina 4 4 lbs
OSGR40 8 Ounce Bottle - Haleakala 4 4 lbs

OSGR902 8 Ounce Botte - Ivory 4 4 lbs
OSGR903 8 Ounce Bottle - Birch 4 4 lbs
OSGR906 8 Ounce Bottle - Cornsilk 4 4 lbs
OSGR908 8 Ounce Bottle - Dove Gray 4 4 lbs
OSGR909 8 Ounce Bottle - Sterling 4 4 lbs
OSGR910 8 Ounce Bottle - Bright White 4 4 lbs
OSGR915 8 Ounce Bottle - Light Smoke 4 4 lbs
OSGR925 8 Ounce Bottle - Sable 4 4 lbs
OSGR927 8 Ounce Bottle - Light Pewter 4 4 lbs
OSGR928 8 Ounce Bottle - Praline 4 4 lbs
OSGR929 8 Ounce Bottle - Charcoal Gray 4 4 lbs
OSGR931 8 Ounce Bottle - Standard White 4 4 lbs
OSGR932 8 Ounce Bottle - Mocha 4 4 lbs
OSGR933 8 Ounce Bottle - Standard Gray 4 4 lbs
OSGR934 8 Ounce Bottle - Delorean Gray 4 4 lbs
OSGR935 8 Ounce Bottle - Silouette 4 4 lbs
OSGR939 8 Ounce Bottle - Mist 4 4 lbs
OSGR940 8 Ounce Bottle - Antique White 4 4 lbs
OSGR941 8 Ounce Bottle - Raven 4 4 lbs
OSGR944 8 Ounce Bottle - Light Chocaloate 4 4 lbs
OSGR945 8 Ounce Bottle - Light Buff 4 4 lbs
OSGR949 8 Ounce Bottle - Silverado 4 4 lbs
OSGR958 8 Ounce Bottle - Espresso 4 4 lbs
OSGR961 8 Ounce Bottle - Sandstone 4 4 lbs
OSGR969 8 Ounce Bottle - Coffee 4 4 lbs
OSGR973 8 Ounce Bottle - Warm Taupe 4 4 lbs
OSGR982 8 Ounce Bottle - Summer Wheat 4 4 lbs
OSGR984 8 Ounce Bottle - Almond 4 4 lbs
OSGR985 8 Ounce Bottle - Sand 4 4 lbs
OSGR988 8 Ounce Bottle - Pearl 4 4 lbs
OSGR991 8 Ounce Bottle - Parchment 4 4 lbs
OSGR994 8 Ounce Bottle - Dark Walnut 4 4 lbs

Product Size / Description
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TOOL DISPLAYS Primo/Bottini

Kapro Level Display
• Kapro Display Holds 12 Rolls

Part # Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt
DISPLAY-990 Kapro Level Display Only - Holds 12 Levels - Free 1 12 lbs

SurfacePROTEC Display
• SurfacePROTEC Display Holds 12 Rolls
• Dimensions 22"W x 33"D x 41"H

Part # Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt
DISPLAY-PROTEC SurfacePROTEC Display Only - Holds 12 Rolls - Free 1 10 lbs

Tile Cutter Display
• Display Your Tile Cutters Nicely on One Display
•  74"H x 20"W x 22"D

Part # Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt
TCCT5  Tile Cutter Display - Free 1 65 lbs

DISPLAYS
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TOOL DISPLAYS (Continued) Primo/Bottini

Vortex / Spacer Display
• Display Your Vortex and Spacers/Shims/Wedges Nicely on a Display
• Order One or Order Both
• 27W x 24D x 61H / 71.5H with Sign

Part # Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt

VSD25 Vortex / Spacer Display - Free 1 35 lbs
VSD25P Primo Vortex Display Sign - Free 1 1 lbs
VSD25B Bottini Vortex Display Sign - Free 1 1 lbs

SPCRSIGN Spacer/Shims/Wedges Display Sign - Free 1 1 lbs

Primo/Bottini Tool Display
• Shelves and Hooks Included
•  72"H x 48"W x 18"D

Part # Product Description Case Pack Case Wgt
4872TD Primo/Bottini Tool Display - Free 1 96 lbs
HSW03 3" Slatwall Hook - Free
HSW06 6" Slatwall Hook - Free
HSW10 10" Slatwall Hook - Free
HSW12 12" Slatwall Hook - Free
HSW16 16" Slatwall Hook - Free
HSL12 Display Shelf 12: x 24" with Lip - Free
HSL18 Display Shelf 18" x 24" with Lip - Free

HSNL18 Display Shelf 18" x 24" No Lip - Free

SPCRSIGN

VSD25P

VSD25

VSD25B
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SPONGE DISPLAY Sponga

Wire Rack
Part # Case Pack Case Wgt

WRCK1 1 12 lbs

CARE & MAINTENANCE DISPLAYS OMNI Sealers 

Countertop Display 
•  2 Shelves
•  10"H x 20"W x 12"D

Part # Case Pack Case Wgt
4681 Omni Display - Free 1 5.5 lbs

Omni Display
• Display Your Omni Products Nicely on One Display
•  52"H x 33"W x 20"D

Part # Product Size / Description Case Pack Case Wgt
96E Omni Display with 4 Shelves - Free 1 52 lbs

Wire Rack - Holds Approx. 400 Sponges - 48" H X 36" W X 20" D -Free
Product Description 


